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1     Chris Kwiatkowski      M2529        1/135    4:52       30:14
2     Dan Kremske            M2529        2/135    4:54       30:23
3     Greg Mitchell          M4044        1/103    5:04       31:25
4     Chris Reed             M2529        3/135    5:08       31:54
5     Robert McLauchlan      M2024         1/69    5:15       32:35
6     Kevin Cave             M3034        1/142    5:16       32:40
7     Brian Eimstad          M2024         2/69    5:18       32:56
8     Joshua Gordon          M3539        1/113    5:20       33:05
9     Miles Dunbar           M2529        4/135    5:21       33:09
10    Alexi Pappas           F2024        1/104    5:21       33:12
11    Alex Jones             M2529        5/135    5:25       33:38
12    Jeremy Tolman          M3539        2/113    5:27       33:49
13    Ryan Jones             M2024         3/69    5:27       33:50
14    Matthew Bailey         M2529        6/135    5:28       33:58
15    Zach Bellew            M1519         1/89    5:28       33:58
16    Jeff S Niedeck         M4549         1/99    5:29       33:59
17    Luke Vaughn            M3034        2/142    5:30       34:05
18    Benjamin Harter        M1519         2/89    5:31       34:16
19    Samuel McElwain        M3034        3/142    5:32       34:18
20    Jack Wilson            M1519         3/89    5:34       34:31
21    Orin Schumacher        M4044        2/103    5:36       34:44
22    Trae Richardson        M3034        4/142    5:38       34:58
23    Kimber Mattox          F2529        1/146    5:39       35:05
24    Sean Kovensky          M2529        7/135    5:42       35:24
25    Brad Ferner            M2024         4/69    5:43       35:28
26    Jason Vaughn           M3034        5/142    5:46       35:50
27    Devin Vanscoy          M2529        8/135    5:47       35:52
28    Tristan Carpenter      M1519         4/89    5:47       35:53
29    Eli Cytrynbaum         M1519         5/89    5:48       35:58
30    Abraham Eba            M2024         5/69    5:50       36:13
31    Matt Buss              M3034        6/142    5:50       36:15
32    Elliot Tilden          M2529        9/135    5:51       36:17
33    Joe Uhan               M3539        3/113    5:51       36:21
34    Anthony Button         M2529       10/135    5:53       36:28
35    Mario Gaddini                         0/0    5:54       36:39
36    Marianne Falk          F3034        1/143    5:55       36:42
37    Cameron Slovic         M1519         6/89    5:56       36:47
38    Luke Littleton         M1519         7/89    5:56       36:48
39    Robert Girt            M2529       11/135    5:57       36:56
40    Jacob Shelton          M1519         8/89    5:59       37:06
41    John Toepke            M3539        4/113    5:59       37:10
42    Amanda Phillips        F2529        2/146    6:00       37:12
43    Jonathan Lanning       M2529       12/135    6:00       37:12
44    James Webber           M3034        7/142    6:00       37:15
45    Matt Dodd              M3034        8/142    6:01       37:18
46    Jessica Dobek          F3539        1/151    6:02       37:24
47    Cameron Hanes          M4549         2/99    6:02       37:28
48    Jason Tavakolian       M4044        3/103    6:03       37:33
49    Jessie Stewart         F2529        3/146    6:04       37:40
50    Don Sage               M3034        9/142    6:07       37:57
51    Josh Andrus            M2529       13/135    6:08       38:04
52    Mason Wegener          M1519         9/89    6:08       38:05
53    Robert Wayner          M3034       10/142    6:08       38:06
54    Steve Bean             M5054         1/92    6:09       38:10
55    Michael Baird          M1519        10/89    6:10       38:18
56    Clark Embleton         M1519        11/89    6:11       38:21
57    Andrew McCullough      M1519        12/89    6:11       38:21
58    Michael Tsai           M1519        13/89    6:11       38:22
59    Hunter Murphy          M1114         1/37    6:12       38:26
60    Jim Elwell             M5054         2/92    6:14       38:41
61    Joshua Franckowiak     M2024         6/69    6:14       38:43
62    Trevor Merrifield      M1519        14/89    6:14       38:43
63    Aaron Huhtala          M3034       11/142    6:16       38:51
64    Jacob Cytrynbaum       M1519        15/89    6:16       38:52
65    Andy Clarke            M4549         3/99    6:16       38:56
66    Kevin Gritsch          M2529       14/135    6:17       39:01
67    Dan Matz               M2529       15/135    6:17       39:02
68    Jeffrey Toreson        M2024         7/69    6:17       39:02
69    William Cresko         M4044        4/103    6:18       39:04
70    Aaron Zank             M2529       16/135    6:18       39:07
71    Gannon Jones           M1519        16/89    6:19       39:09
72    Nick Strasser          M3539        5/113    6:19       39:12
73    Robyn Kimball          M3539        6/113    6:20       39:19
74    James Bloomer          M4549         4/99    6:21       39:26
75    Cody Howard            M2024         8/69    6:21       39:28
76    Jake Avenson           M1519        17/89    6:22       39:33
77    Jordan Ruppert         M3034       12/142    6:24       39:42
78    Taylor Ffitch          F2024        2/104    6:24       39:43
79    Jordan Pifer           M1519        18/89    6:24       39:45
80    Adam Schbeiderhan      M1519        19/89    6:24       39:45
81    Matt Sayre             M3539        7/113    6:24       39:46
82    C.J. Cling             M1519        20/89    6:25       39:48
83    Matt Saylor            M2024         9/69    6:25       39:49
84    Jerry Roberts          M6064         1/58    6:25       39:51
85    John Randall           M3034       13/142    6:26       39:54
86    John Stokes            M2529       17/135    6:26       39:58
87    Ryan Jasperson         M3539        8/113    6:26       39:58
88    Cristen McLean         F3034        2/143    6:27       40:01
89    Mike Fish              M5054         3/92    6:28       40:05
90    Colleen Carter-Cox     F4044        1/118    6:28       40:06
91    Simeon Gilmer          M3539        9/113    6:28       40:08
92    Damian McDonald        M3539       10/113    6:28       40:09
93    Tom Reitmann           M5054         4/92    6:30       40:18
94    Brent Woods            M4549         5/99    6:31       40:24
95    James De Marco         M4044        5/103    6:31       40:26
96    Robyn Brigham          F2024        3/104    6:31       40:30
97    Jason Bosch            M4044        6/103    6:32       40:30
98    Kayl Enders            M2529       18/135    6:33       40:40
99    Derick Olsen           M2024        10/69    6:33       40:40
100   Aaron McAndrews        M1519        21/89    6:33       40:42
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101   Quincy Gill            M1519        22/89    6:34       40:43
102   Christopher Mudder     M1519        23/89    6:35       40:49
103   Wendy Pierpont         F4044        2/118    6:36       41:01
104   Win Swafford           M5054         5/92    6:37       41:07
105   Mark Moran             M4549         6/99    6:38       41:10
106   Michael Stearns        M5054         6/92    6:38       41:12
107   Damien Kruziki         M3539       11/113    6:39       41:14
108   Shay Scott             M5054         7/92    6:39       41:15
109   Steve Berry            M5054         8/92    6:39       41:17
110   Truett Hanes           M1519        24/89    6:40       41:21
111   Melissa Berry          F1114         1/32    6:40       41:23
112   Harrison Holzgang      M2024        11/69    6:41       41:27
113   Justin Miller          M2024        12/69    6:41       41:28
114   Sarah McGaugh          F3034        3/143    6:41       41:31
115   Noah Shlesinger        M1519        25/89    6:41       41:32
116   Ryan McCullough        M1519        26/89    6:42       41:35
117   Gabriel Wihtol         M1519        27/89    6:42       41:35
118   Brighton Glassman      F1519         1/67    6:42       41:36
119   Gene Mowery            M5559         1/71    6:42       41:37
120   Sergio Nava            M4549         7/99    6:43       41:39
121   Joe Snyder             M3034       14/142    6:43       41:39
122   Sam Hemsley            M1114         2/37    6:43       41:40
123   Michael Busse          M2024        13/69    6:43       41:41
124   Johnathon Armstrong    M1519        28/89    6:44       41:48
125   Adam Goering           M2529       19/135    6:44       41:48
126   Kyle Harter            M2024        14/69    6:44       41:50
127   Spencer Slovic         M1519        29/89    6:44       41:51
128   Andrew Setzkorn        M2529       20/135    6:45       41:52
129   Andy Hamilton          M5054         9/92    6:45       41:52
130   James Julian           M3034       15/142    6:45       41:56
131   Mark Young             M5054        10/92    6:45       41:57
132   David Reis             M4549         8/99    6:45       41:57
133   Pete Dolan             M4044        7/103    6:46       41:58
134   Thomas Szumita         M4044        8/103    6:46       41:58
135   Steve Barnett          M4044        9/103    6:47       42:09
136   Xander Taylor          M3034       16/142    6:48       42:14
137   John Scholl            M3539       12/113    6:48       42:15
138   Sam Scherer            M1519        30/89    6:48       42:16
139   Sage Fox               M1519        31/89    6:49       42:16
140   Adam Jansons           M2529       21/135    6:49       42:19
141   Stanley Hall           M6064         2/58    6:49       42:19
142   Nicholas Spicher       M3539       13/113    6:49       42:20
143   Roger Hill             M5054        11/92    6:49       42:21
144   Paulo Montenegro       M4044       10/103    6:50       42:23
145   Casey Hire             F3539        2/151    6:50       42:24
146   Gary Carman            M2024        15/69    6:50       42:27
147   John Wagner            M4549         9/99    6:51       42:31
148   John Rennie            M5054        12/92    6:51       42:32
149   Aaron Babcock          M1519        32/89    6:51       42:32
150   Keith Miller           M3539       14/113    6:51       42:33
151   Neal Jacobson          M4044       11/103    6:53       42:41
152   Sam Schimke            M2024        16/69    6:53       42:41
153   Justin Warner          M3034       17/142    6:53       42:42
154   Dave Kofranek          M4044       12/103    6:53       42:44
155   Schuyler Hamilton      M1519        33/89    6:53       42:44
156   Carter Rogers          M2024        17/69    6:53       42:44
157   Lauren Worth           F3539        3/151    6:54       42:47
158   Nick Frost             M3034       18/142    6:54       42:51
159   Erik Platt             M1519        34/89    6:54       42:51
160   Andy Halvorsen         M4044       13/103    6:54       42:52
161   Dathan Ashcroft        M3034       19/142    6:54       42:53
162   Paul Frazee            M1519        35/89    6:55       42:55
163   Jason Dobson           M3539       15/113    6:55       42:57
164   Michael Smith          M3539       16/113    6:55       42:58
165   Felipe Medina          M3034       20/142    6:56       42:59
166   Monica Anderson        F1519         2/67    6:56       43:00
167   Henrik Morseth         M1519        36/89    6:56       43:00
168   Jason Mann             M3034       21/142    6:56       43:04
169   Bryan McCaskill        M5054        13/92    6:57       43:06
170   Tony Foy               M4549        10/99    6:58       43:15
171   Brent Lessley          M2024        18/69    6:58       43:16
172   Tricia Schafer         F4549         1/86    6:59       43:19
173   Chad R. Lybarger       M3034       22/142    6:59       43:22
174   Marissa Leuallen       F3034        4/143    7:00       43:29
175   Trisha Kluge           F5054         1/65    7:01       43:31
176   Joel Hutchins          M3539       17/113    7:01       43:33
177   Sean Davis             M1519        37/89    7:01       43:33
178   Donny Bradetich        M3034       23/142    7:01       43:34
179   Mark Tribe             M5559         2/71    7:01       43:35
180   Daniel Hanson          M3034       24/142    7:02       43:38
181   Adam Steffen           M4044       14/103    7:03       43:46
182   Sam Brown              M4549        11/99    7:03       43:46
183   Roger Smith            M2529       22/135    7:03       43:47
184   Zac Braun              M1519        38/89    7:03       43:48
185   Jacob Haynes           M2024        19/69    7:03       43:48
186   Brice Plouse           M2529       23/135    7:04       43:50
187   Larry Trachtenberg     M5559         3/71    7:04       43:50
188   Joe Swank              M3034       25/142    7:04       43:51
189   Miriam Udosenata       F3539        4/151    7:04       43:52
190   Craig Iseli            M3034       26/142    7:04       43:53
191   Brad Powell            M3539       18/113    7:04       43:54
192   Daniel Morphis         M4044       15/103    7:05       43:56
193   Robert Rathmann        M4044       16/103    7:05       43:58
194   Kyle Bressler          M2529       24/135    7:05       43:59
195   Tyler Abbott           M3539       19/113    7:05       43:59
196   Lauren Hamilton        F1519         3/67    7:06       44:03
197   Alexandra Costic       F3034        5/143    7:06       44:07
198   Sam Friedman           M4549        12/99    7:07       44:09
199   Kyle Clarke            M3539       20/113    7:07       44:09
200   Jeffrey Nyburg         M4044       17/103    7:07       44:10

Generated February 9, 2026 at 11:51 PM 2/22



Aquafina OTC Butte To Butte - 10K Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Mikel Rhodes           M3539       21/113    7:07       44:12
202   Derek Eysenbach        M3539       22/113    7:07       44:13
203   Katy Kunkle            F2529        4/146    7:08       44:14
204   Matthew Barreau        M3034       27/142    7:08       44:16
205   Shelley Todd           F3034        6/143    7:08       44:16
206   Jeremy Smith           M3539       23/113    7:08       44:20
207   Jay Elmore             M1114         3/37    7:09       44:20
208   Bella Richardson       F3034        7/143    7:09       44:23
209   Betsy Bies             F2529        5/146    7:09       44:25
210   Ann Christian          F3539        5/151    7:09       44:25
211   Brian Gallagher        M4549        13/99    7:10       44:27
212   Dane Stewart           M5054        14/92    7:10       44:27
213   Jd Adams               M3539       24/113    7:10       44:28
214   Dan Mahoney            M2529       25/135    7:10       44:29
215   Drew Lara              M1519        39/89    7:10       44:32
216   Michael Morris         M2529       26/135    7:10       44:32
217   Cole Lathrop           M2529       27/135    7:11       44:36
218   Henry Hearley          M2529       28/135    7:11       44:36
219   Victor Johnson         M2024        20/69    7:12       44:39
220   Chris Hagen            M4044       18/103    7:12       44:42
221   Daniel Fredrickson     M3034       28/142    7:12       44:42
222   Wayne Endicott         M5054        15/92    7:12       44:45
223   Andy Miller            M5559         4/71    7:13       44:48
224   Chris Alvarado         M1114         4/37    7:13       44:50
225   Annie Richards         F1519         4/67    7:14       44:52
226   Lauren Szumita         F2529        6/146    7:14       44:55
227   Cory Suratt            M3539       25/113    7:15       44:58
228   Jim Stark              M5559         5/71    7:15       45:01
229   Aram Arvizu            M2529       29/135    7:15       45:02
230   Matt Olson             M3539       26/113    7:15       45:03
231   Jason Gast             M4044       19/103    7:16       45:04
232   John Warner            M3034       29/142    7:16       45:04
233   Carter Ledwith         M1114         5/37    7:16       45:04
234   Norm Phillips          M5054        16/92    7:16       45:05
235   Calli Dowdy            F2024        4/104    7:17       45:10
236   James Davis            M3539       27/113    7:17       45:10
237   Thomas Boldon          M5054        17/92    7:17       45:13
238   Mike Chalmers          M4044       20/103    7:17       45:15
239   David Jacobs           M5054        18/92    7:18       45:18
240   David McAllister       M4549        14/99    7:18       45:18
241   Karenlouise White      F5054         2/65    7:18       45:19
242   Joe Nicklay            M5054        19/92    7:18       45:20
243   Ian Ludvickson         M3034       30/142    7:18       45:20
244   Monica Witzig          F2529        7/146    7:18       45:21
245   Larissa Weirich        F2024        5/104    7:18       45:21
246   Jeff Sather            M3539       28/113    7:18       45:21
247   Nathan Hickman         M2529       30/135    7:18       45:22
248   John Beight            M4549        15/99    7:18       45:22
249   Nir Pearlson           M4549        16/99    7:19       45:23
250   Nick Kelley            M3034       31/142    7:19       45:26
251   Steven Hiett           M4549        17/99    7:19       45:26
252   Billy Snow             M6064         3/58    7:20       45:28
253   Jayson Hayes           M4044       21/103    7:20       45:31
254   Chris Dedrick          M2529       31/135    7:20       45:31
255   Dan Bowers             M2529       32/135    7:20       45:32
256   Adam Bieghler          M3034       32/142    7:20       45:34
257   Bryce Mason            M2529       33/135    7:21       45:35
258   Gracie Ledwith         F1519         5/67    7:21       45:36
259   Jay Baughman           M3539       29/113    7:21       45:37
260   Ann Petersen           F3539        6/151    7:21       45:37
261   Geoffrey Gill          M3539       30/113    7:21       45:38
262   Chandra Wilkins        F3539        7/151    7:21       45:40
263   Brian Whalen           M4044       22/103    7:22       45:41
264   Nicholas Siewert       M3034       33/142    7:22       45:41
265   Andy Garbacz           M3539       31/113    7:22       45:43
266   Nathan Michaud         M2024        21/69    7:22       45:43
267   Adam Kuenzel           M5054        20/92    7:22       45:43
268   Nicole Mowery          F1519         6/67    7:22       45:44
269   Tyler Everall          M2529       34/135    7:22       45:45
270   Buster Hanson          M1519        40/89    7:22       45:47
271   Aaron Solbeck          M4044       23/103    7:23       45:49
272   Gavin Bronaugh         M1519        41/89    7:24       45:54
273   Dan Huston             M2529       35/135    7:24       45:55
274   Theresa Currey         F4044        3/118    7:24       45:56
275   Crislyn Chewning       F2529        8/146    7:24       45:58
276   Rudy Clark             M2024        22/69    7:24       45:59
277   Rebecca Snyder         F3034        8/143    7:25       46:01
278   Matthew Clark          M3034       34/142    7:25       46:02
279   Nathan Calkius         M2529       36/135    7:25       46:02
280   Eric Medina            M2024        23/69    7:25       46:04
281   Ben Smucker            M2024        24/69    7:25       46:04
282   Mike Norton            M4549        18/99    7:25       46:05
283   Taylor Boxberger       F2024        6/104    7:26       46:06
284   Chad Cordell           M3034       35/142    7:26       46:07
285   Tyler Peterschmidt     M2529       37/135    7:26       46:09
286   Joshua Masterson       M3539       32/113    7:26       46:10
287   Amy Potter             F3539        8/151    7:26       46:11
288   Mike Davis Jr          M3539       33/113    7:26       46:11
289   Robert Carey           M5559         6/71    7:27       46:14
290   Sarah McKittrick       F2529        9/146    7:27       46:18
291   Anneke Dekker          F1114         2/32    7:28       46:20
292   Steve Pohl             M4044       24/103    7:28       46:20
293   Kaylee Jenness         F2529       10/146    7:28       46:21
294   Samantha Hill          F2529       11/146    7:28       46:22
295   Dan Cook               M3539       34/113    7:28       46:22
296   Alicia Ledgerwood      F2529       12/146    7:28       46:22
297   Michael Frede          M3539       35/113    7:28       46:22
298   Rachel Frede           F2529       13/146    7:28       46:22
299   Eugene Henderson       M2529       38/135    7:28       46:23
300   Nick Hendricks         M5559         7/71    7:29       46:26
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301   Bobbi Kennedy          F3539        9/151    7:29       46:27
302   David Rathmann         M3539       36/113    7:29       46:27
303   Andre Poindexter       M1519        42/89    7:29       46:28
304   Boris Dolin            M3539       37/113    7:29       46:29
305   Colin Hicks            M3539       38/113    7:30       46:32
306   Greg Lyons             M3034       36/142    7:30       46:34
307   Mike Simonitch         M4044       25/103    7:30       46:34
308   Matt Buck              M2024        25/69    7:30       46:35
309   Hailey Petersen        F2024        7/104    7:30       46:35
310   Iain Johnson           M5559         8/71    7:30       46:35
311   David Collier          M4549        19/99    7:30       46:36
312   Marshall Curry         M2024        26/69    7:31       46:39
313   Trevor Stroh           F2529       14/146    7:31       46:41
314   Carleen McKillop       F3539       10/151    7:31       46:42
315   Rosendo Hernandez      M3034       37/142    7:31       46:42
316   Rachel Young           F2529       15/146    7:31       46:42
317   Colleen Wedin          F4044        4/118    7:32       46:45
318   Rachel Miller          F3539       11/151    7:32       46:46
319   Justin Stapleton       M3539       39/113    7:32       46:46
320   Andrew Greif           M2529       39/135    7:32       46:47
321   Lucy Ohlsen            F2024        8/104    7:32       46:47
322   Sarah Powell           F3034        9/143    7:33       46:50
323   Steve Middleton        M4549        20/99    7:33       46:50
324   Greg Macdonald         M2024        27/69    7:33       46:52
325   Bryan Osterhout        M5054        21/92    7:34       46:56
326   Chantelle Russell      F3034       10/143    7:34       46:57
327   Brandon Queener        M2024        28/69    7:34       46:57
328   Karl Saxman                           0/0    7:34       46:59
329   Jason Hagan            M4044       26/103    7:34       47:01
330   Richard Barnhart       M6064         4/58    7:35       47:02
331   Megan Graver           F2024        9/104    7:35       47:03
332   Ellen Grant            F3034       11/143    7:35       47:03
333   Dale Harris            M6064         5/58    7:35       47:03
334   Steven Weeks           M2529       40/135    7:35       47:05
335   Maddy Elmore           F1114         3/32    7:35       47:06
336   Zoe Skordahl           F2024       10/104    7:35       47:07
337   Ken Reed               M5054        22/92    7:36       47:09
338   Yasin Karim            M2529       41/135    7:36       47:11
339   Davis Clevenger        M3539       40/113    7:36       47:13
340   Calvin Beardsley       M1519        43/89    7:36       47:14
341   Simone Sasse           F2024       11/104    7:36       47:14
342   Danielle Emrick        F4044        5/118    7:37       47:19
343   Braeden Emrick         M1519        44/89    7:37       47:19
344   Lanie Millar           F3034       12/143    7:38       47:22
345   Sam Breitzmann         M4044       27/103    7:38       47:22
346   Hobe Rubin             M4044       28/103    7:38       47:23
347   Mason Grine            M2024        29/69    7:38       47:24
348   Elisabeth Reed         F2024       12/104    7:38       47:25
349   Danette Bloomer        F4549         2/86    7:39       47:31
350   Sky Stickney           M2529       42/135    7:39       47:32
351   Jake Dellinger         M1519        45/89    7:40       47:33
352   Christine Bodner       F3034       13/143    7:40       47:34
353   John Reiter            M2529       43/135    7:40       47:34
354   Alex Forbes            M2529       44/135    7:40       47:34
355   Shannon Micheel        F4044        6/118    7:40       47:35
356   Kenneth Jackson        M5054        23/92    7:40       47:36
357   Stacy Ward             F2529       16/146    7:40       47:37
358   Sean Emrick            M4549        21/99    7:40       47:37
359   Paul Rea               M4549        22/99    7:41       47:42
360   Peter Fox              M3539       41/113    7:41       47:43
361   Mark Ruckwardt         M4549        23/99    7:42       47:45
362   Chris Shakespear       M4044       29/103    7:42       47:48
363   Mike Blystone          M4044       30/103    7:42       47:49
364   Jorge Hernandez        M4549        24/99    7:42       47:50
365   Kellen Petersen        M1114         6/37    7:42       47:50
366   Caleb Plummer          M1519        46/89    7:42       47:50
367   Esteban Pineda-Guillen M2024        30/69    7:43       47:52
368   Blake Novoa            M3034       38/142    7:43       47:52
369   James Markus           M5054        24/92    7:43       47:53
370   Jin Plummer            M4044       31/103    7:43       47:54
371   Patrick Hunt                          0/0    7:43       47:55
372   Roger Marcus           M5054        25/92    7:43       47:55
373   Gary Hall              M6569         1/39    7:43       47:57
374   Dan Clark              M4549        25/99    7:44       47:59
375   Matthew Nichols        M2529       45/135    7:44       48:00
376   Sam Lazarich           M3034       39/142    7:44       48:00
377   Deanna Love            F4549         3/86    7:44       48:02
378   Will Vanderbilt        M4549        26/99    7:45       48:05
379   Carrie Connelly        F4549         4/86    7:45       48:06
380   Oscar Arellano         M2529       46/135    7:45       48:06
381   Gustav Verdouw         M1114         7/37    7:45       48:06
382   Don McLean             M6569         2/39    7:45       48:08
383   Patrick Schoenherr     M3034       40/142    7:46       48:10
384   Scott Beck             M2529       47/135    7:46       48:11
385   John Hall              M5559         9/71    7:46       48:12
386   Ryan De Lee            M3539       42/113    7:46       48:14
387   Lasse Medli Andersen   M2529       48/135    7:46       48:14
388   Monte Matthews         M5559        10/71    7:46       48:15
389   Jesse Gaines           M3034       41/142    7:46       48:16
390   Arielle Names          F1519         7/67    7:46       48:16
391   Michelle Rindy         F3034       14/143    7:47       48:16
392   Jonny Polivka          M4044       32/103    7:47       48:17
393   Emily Bushouse         F3034       15/143    7:47       48:18
394   Michelle McCoy         F3034       16/143    7:47       48:18
395   Adam Marlow            M3539       43/113    7:47       48:20
396   Jason Gundlach         M2529       49/135    7:47       48:21
397   Terry Bradetich        M5054        26/92    7:47       48:22
398   Vance Foster           M4044       33/103    7:47       48:22
399   Jeff Priske            M4044       34/103    7:47       48:22
400   Jordan Radke           M2529       50/135    7:48       48:22
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401   Chelsea Humphreys      F2529       17/146    7:48       48:23
402   Jamon Ellingson        M4044       35/103    7:48       48:24
403   Lloyd Hamilton                        0/0    7:48       48:24
404   Nate Meyer             M4044       36/103    7:48       48:25
405   Kyle McDaniel          M3034       42/142    7:48       48:27
406   Kristy Tolman          F3539       12/151    7:48       48:28
407   Alex Marzullo          M2529       51/135    7:49       48:33
408   Brian Hatt             M3034       43/142    7:49       48:33
409   Kyle McNary            M2024        31/69    7:49       48:34
410   Shelby Tilden          F2529       18/146    7:49       48:34
411   Jerry Stromme          M5054        27/92    7:50       48:35
412   Martin Hansen          M4044       37/103    7:50       48:35
413   Cat Ebert              F2529       19/146    7:50       48:39
414   Jeremiah Cox           M3539       44/113    7:50       48:39
415   Erica Bassett          F2024       13/104    7:50       48:40
416   Eric Kiley             M3539       45/113    7:50       48:40
417   Kara Andrus            F3539       13/151    7:50       48:40
418   Harrison Satterthwaite M1519        47/89    7:51       48:43
419   Ben Limle              M2529       52/135    7:51       48:45
420   Jaynie Harris          F3539       14/151    7:51       48:46
421   Yael Natori            F3539       15/151    7:51       48:46
422   Rivah Beaty            F3539       16/151    7:51       48:47
423   Michelle Bassett       F5054         3/65    7:52       48:48
424   Joseph Battig          M5054        28/92    7:52       48:48
425   Kathryn Robinson       F3539       17/151    7:52       48:50
426   Krista Latendresse     F4044        7/118    7:52       48:52
427   Steve Mital            M4044       38/103    7:53       48:54
428   Shannon Cross          F3034       17/143    7:53       48:55
429   Brendan Hochstein      M3034       44/142    7:53       48:59
430   Tim Clevenger          M5054        29/92    7:53       48:59
431   Carson O'Brien         M2529       53/135    7:54       49:02
432   Andy Satterthwaite     M3034       45/142    7:54       49:02
433   Willie Lafferty        M2529       54/135    7:54       49:02
434   Ali Boyum              F2529       20/146    7:54       49:02
435   Madison Cheek          F1519         8/67    7:54       49:04
436   Finn King              M1519        48/89    7:54       49:05
437   Isaias Padilla         M4549        27/99    7:55       49:10
438   Corey Dingman          M4549        28/99    7:55       49:10
439   Anna Pucilowski        F3539       18/151    7:55       49:11
440   Jack Mantel            M3034       46/142    7:55       49:11
441   Lisa Albanese          F3539       19/151    7:55       49:11
442    Right Behind Mark     F4044        8/118    7:55       49:12
443   Pete Peterson          M5054        30/92    7:56       49:13
444   Jj Thomas              M1519        49/89    7:56       49:15
445   Terry Froemming        M6064         6/58    7:56       49:17
446   Simon Haviland         M3539       46/113    7:56       49:18
447   Ross Olsen             M2529       55/135    7:56       49:18
448   Jack Carpenter         M2529       56/135    7:57       49:19
449   Shane Orme             M1519        50/89    7:57       49:20
450   Tahne Apo              F2024       14/104    7:57       49:20
451   Macky Dennis           F2024       15/104    7:57       49:20
452   Shawn Madden           M3034       47/142    7:57       49:20
453   Jessica Whisenant      F3539       20/151    7:57       49:21
454   Larry Williams         M7579          1/6    7:57       49:23
455   Angela San Filippo     F3034       18/143    7:57       49:23
456   Brian Wyatt            M4044       39/103    7:57       49:23
457   Mark Gregory           M4044       40/103    7:57       49:24
458   Rick Kinports          M5559        11/71    7:58       49:25
459   Matt Kast              M2529       57/135    7:58       49:25
460   Sarah Buchholz         F2024       16/104    7:58       49:25
461   Steve Mokrohisky       M3539       47/113    7:58       49:26
462   Heraclio Leon                         0/0    7:58       49:27
463   Erika O'Brien          F2529       21/146    7:58       49:27
464   Jordan Beckett         M2529       58/135    7:59       49:31
465   Dave Avenson           M5054        31/92    7:59       49:31
466   Trevor Taylor          M4549        29/99    7:59       49:32
467   James Miller           M2529       59/135    8:00       49:37
468   Jacob Martin           M3539       48/113    8:00       49:38
469   David Westley Miller   M2529       60/135    8:00       49:41
470   Ross Johnston          M4549        30/99    8:00       49:42
471   Danielle Michaud       F1519         9/67    8:01       49:44
472   Loren Leighton         M5559        12/71    8:01       49:44
473   Todd Thompson          M5054        32/92    8:01       49:46
474   Gretchen Holzgang      F2024       17/104    8:01       49:46
475   Rich Reardon           M4549        31/99    8:01       49:46
476   Colby Prasad           F3034       19/143    8:01       49:47
477   Phil Williams          M4549        32/99    8:02       49:50
478   Nigel Francisco        M3034       48/142    8:02       49:50
479   Emily Proudfoot        F4044        9/118    8:02       49:51
480   Douglas Lauderbach     M4044       41/103    8:02       49:51
481   Jason Weyer            M3034       49/142    8:02       49:52
482   Michael Hampton        M4044       42/103    8:02       49:53
483   Megan Hickman          F2529       22/146    8:02       49:54
484   Zach Adams             M1519        51/89    8:02       49:54
485   Nicolette Lazarich     F2529       23/146    8:02       49:55
486   Karen Keller           F2529       24/146    8:02       49:55
487   Bart Johnson           M6064         7/58    8:02       49:55
488   Jake Harder            M2024        32/69    8:03       49:56
489   Ann Ross               F5054         4/65    8:03       49:56
490   John Powell            M4549        33/99    8:03       49:58
491   David Lindelien        M5054        33/92    8:03       49:58
492   Maryn Vail             F4549         5/86    8:03       49:59
493   Kyle Cross             M3539       49/113    8:03       49:59
494   Sara Tepfer            F2024       18/104    8:03       50:00
495   Russ Reininger         M2529       61/135    8:03       50:02
496   Craig Weinerman        M6064         8/58    8:04       50:03
497   Doris Tai              F5559         1/42    8:04       50:03
498   Karl Konecny           M5559        13/71    8:04       50:04
499   Charles Pattee         M4549        34/99    8:04       50:04
500   Brandon Chockley       M3539       50/113    8:05       50:08
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501   Alison Robert          F2529       25/146    8:05       50:08
502   Taylor Trimboli        M2024        33/69    8:05       50:08
503   Andrea Kirch           F2024       19/104    8:05       50:11
504   Nicole McElmurray      F2024       20/104    8:05       50:12
505   Mike Dahlman           M4044       43/103    8:06       50:15
506   Macie Gale             F1519        10/67    8:06       50:15
507   Ralph Kirch            M5054        34/92    8:06       50:18
508   Taryn Jackson          F3539       21/151    8:06       50:18
509   Jace Akerlund          M2529       62/135    8:06       50:18
510   Bob Dannenhoffer       M5559        14/71    8:06       50:19
511   Louis Poindexter       M1519        52/89    8:06       50:20
512   Laura Lee McIntyre     F3539       22/151    8:07       50:20
513   Benjamin Lee           M4044       44/103    8:07       50:21
514   Kent Walker            M4044       45/103    8:07       50:22
515   Doug Gallagher         M4044       46/103    8:07       50:24
516   Christiana Petzold     F2024       21/104    8:08       50:27
517   Jon Schneider          M3034       50/142    8:08       50:27
518   Kristi Morris          F3539       23/151    8:08       50:27
519   Ben Lippold            M2024        34/69    8:08       50:28
520   James Gardner          M3034       51/142    8:08       50:30
521   Ryan Hughes            M3539       51/113    8:08       50:30
522   Jennie Gardner         F3034       20/143    8:08       50:30
523   David Matthews         M5054        35/92    8:08       50:31
524   Jeffrey Johnson        M4044       47/103    8:08       50:31
525   Ronald Carlson         M6064         9/58    8:09       50:35
526   Barbara Counsil        F2024       22/104    8:09       50:37
527   Dennis Whittington     M6064        10/58    8:09       50:38
528   Chaowaroj Wanotayaroj  M2529       63/135    8:09       50:38
529   Laura Brous            F4044       10/118    8:09       50:39
530   Rocky Moses            M1519        53/89    8:09       50:39
531   Gloria Palmer          F3539       24/151    8:10       50:40
532   Chris Wreden           M4549        35/99    8:10       50:40
533   Keenan Evans           M2024        35/69    8:10       50:41
534   Drew Chapman           M1114         8/37    8:10       50:42
535   Rex Hoffman            M3034       52/142    8:10       50:43
536   Jordan Carrillo        M1114         9/37    8:10       50:44
537   Kevin Robinson         M4044       48/103    8:10       50:44
538   Parker Dixon           M1114        10/37    8:10       50:45
539   Amanda Schmautz        F2024       23/104    8:10       50:45
540   Jim McCartney          M4549        36/99    8:11       50:46
541   Sarah-Kate Sharkey     F3539       25/151    8:11       50:46
542   Michael Gerdes         M2024        36/69    8:11       50:47
543   Thomas Nelson          M2529       64/135    8:11       50:49
544   Allan Kluber           M7074         1/14    8:11       50:49
545   Lionel Clemons         M4549        37/99    8:11       50:49
546   Kirk Petersen          M4549        38/99    8:11       50:50
547   Charles Burnett        M3539       52/113    8:11       50:50
548   Matt Adkins            M4044       49/103    8:12       50:54
549   Daniel Miller          M2024        37/69    8:12       50:54
550   Chelsea Miller         F3539       26/151    8:12       50:55
551   Phil Kimmel            M6064        11/58    8:12       50:56
552   Christopher Harris     M4044       50/103    8:12       50:58
553   Lizzy Carrigan                        0/0    8:13       50:59
554   Erik Parrish           M3034       53/142    8:13       50:59
555   Molly Barth            F3539       27/151    8:13       50:59
556   John H King III        M2529       65/135    8:13       51:00
557   Adam Smith             M3034       54/142    8:13       51:00
558   Tc Combs               M2529       66/135    8:13       51:01
559   Brandon Butchko        M2529       67/135    8:13       51:01
560   Stuart Hyatt           M5559        15/71    8:13       51:04
561   Nicole Price           F2529       26/146    8:14       51:05
562   Angel Careaga                         0/0    8:14       51:05
563   Kiran Varani           F2529       27/146    8:14       51:06
564   Joshua Edwards         M2529       68/135    8:14       51:06
565   Travis Littman         M3539       53/113    8:14       51:07
566   Sam Haidar             M4549        39/99    8:14       51:08
567   Diane Hernandez        F4549         6/86    8:15       51:11
568   Scott Kolpak           M3539       54/113    8:15       51:14
569   Mandy Brice            F3034       21/143    8:15       51:14
570   Jeni Murphy            F3539       28/151    8:15       51:14
571   Forrest Krewson        M4044       51/103    8:15       51:14
572   Nicole Nelson          F3034       22/143    8:15       51:15
573   Stanley Winther        M6569         3/39    8:15       51:16
574   Juan Trevino           M2529       69/135    8:16       51:21
575   David Cagle            M2529       70/135    8:16       51:21
576   Rachel Lanning         F3034       23/143    8:16       51:22
577   Kari Westlund          F5054         5/65    8:16       51:22
578   Kip Poindexter         M4549        40/99    8:16       51:22
579   Scott Mc Mahon         M2529       71/135    8:16       51:23
580   Matthew Ta             M2024        38/69    8:17       51:23
581   Carolyn Gilchriese     F2024       24/104    8:17       51:24
582   Perry Ames             M2529       72/135    8:17       51:25
583   Patricia Lytton        F4549         7/86    8:17       51:26
584   Talia Park             F1519        11/67    8:17       51:28
585   Christian Watts        M4044       52/103    8:17       51:28
586   Victoria Boechler      F1519        12/67    8:17       51:28
587   Grace Youngblood       F1519        13/67    8:17       51:28
588   Abbey Fleming          F1114         4/32    8:17       51:28
589   Jessie Goodell         F2529       28/146    8:18       51:31
590   Laura Morris           F4044       11/118    8:18       51:32
591   Keyhan Aryah           M5054        36/92    8:18       51:35
592   Nancy Wood             F5054         6/65    8:18       51:35
593   Paul Safar             M4549        41/99    8:19       51:35
594   Will Borrevik          M0510         1/24    8:19       51:36
595   Kristen Taylor         F4549         8/86    8:19       51:36
596   Wally Miller           M6064        12/58    8:19       51:36
597   Larry Gonzales         M5559        16/71    8:19       51:37
598   Tammy Denouden         F4044       12/118    8:19       51:37
599   Nicole Stoller         F3539       29/151    8:19       51:38
600   Doyle Srader           M4044       53/103    8:19       51:38
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601   Derek Chin             M2024        39/69    8:19       51:39
602   Hakan Hekimoglu        M2529       73/135    8:19       51:40
603   Charles Hudson         M5559        17/71    8:19       51:40
604   Dan Dietel             M5054        37/92    8:20       51:42
605   Marissa Soriano        F1519        14/67    8:20       51:44
606   Daniel McTavish        M2024        40/69    8:20       51:44
607   Larry Holzgang         M5559        18/71    8:20       51:45
608   Susanne Phillips       F3034       24/143    8:20       51:46
609   David Germaine         M3034       55/142    8:20       51:46
610   Bre Titone             F4044       13/118    8:20       51:46
611   Chloe Buss             F2024       25/104    8:20       51:46
612   Andy Goad              M2024        41/69    8:20       51:47
613   Brad Livingston        M3539       55/113    8:20       51:47
614   Lisa Alverson          F4549         9/86    8:20       51:47
615   Kyle Fortenberry       M2529       74/135    8:21       51:48
616   Randy Hledik           M6064        13/58    8:21       51:48
617   Austin Meek            M3034       56/142    8:21       51:49
618   Josie Dietel           F2024       26/104    8:21       51:50
619   Sheila Turner Hane     F5559         2/42    8:21       51:51
620   Charlie Solomon        F5054         7/65    8:21       51:51
621   Ron Neumann            M5054        38/92    8:21       51:52
622   Tammi Kemp             F4549        10/86    8:21       51:53
623   Adrienne Davis         F3539       30/151    8:22       51:55
624   Ashley Sequeira        F2529       29/146    8:22       51:56
625   Robert Van Iderstine   M7074         2/14    8:22       51:57
626   Gary Malcolm           M4549        42/99    8:22       51:58
627   Jared Owen             M3539       56/113    8:22       51:58
628   Robb Larsen            M4044       54/103    8:22       51:59
629   Brody McGowan          M2024        42/69    8:22       51:59
630   Krista Noble           F4549        11/86    8:22       52:00
631   Damon Brown            M5054        39/92    8:23       52:00
632   Ryan Light             M3539       57/113    8:23       52:01
633   Robin Heikes           M5054        40/92    8:23       52:02
634   Elise Wright           F3034       25/143    8:23       52:02
635   Adrienne Powell        F1114         5/32    8:23       52:02
636   Gus Waters             M5559        19/71    8:23       52:03
637   Paul Schielder         M3034       57/142    8:23       52:03
638   Tighran Kalapana       M3539       58/113    8:23       52:03
639   Beau Arthur            M2529       75/135    8:23       52:04
640   Matt Salinas           M3034       58/142    8:23       52:05
641   Dylan Treon            M4549        43/99    8:23       52:05
642   Jake Islame                           0/0    8:23       52:06
643   Amy Horrigan           F3539       31/151    8:23       52:06
644   Jakob Rode             M0510         2/24    8:24       52:08
645   Callan Coleman         M4549        44/99    8:24       52:08
646   Max Santiago           M3034       59/142    8:24       52:10
647   Steven Jones           M4549        45/99    8:24       52:11
648   Byron Garrow           M2529       76/135    8:24       52:12
649   Cereescia Sandoval     F3539       32/151    8:25       52:13
650   Shawn Bradley          M1519        54/89    8:25       52:13
651   Scott Ankeny           M4549        46/99    8:25       52:13
652   Ulrich Mayr            M5054        41/92    8:25       52:13
653   Emily Miller           F1519        15/67    8:25       52:14
654   David Maloney          M5054        42/92    8:25       52:14
655   Daniel Horodysky       M1114        11/37    8:25       52:14
656   Jodi Krenik            M3539       59/113    8:25       52:15
657   Joon Park              M3034       60/142    8:25       52:16
658   Laura Matz             F2529       30/146    8:25       52:18
659   Thomas Ridder          M3034       61/142    8:25       52:18
660   Roger Montgomery       M5559        20/71    8:26       52:19
661   Norman Combs           M5559        21/71    8:26       52:19
662   Bob Hacker             M6064        14/58    8:26       52:20
663   Laurie Melendy         F4044       14/118   52:20            
664   Tim Adair              M3034       62/142    8:26       52:21
665   Leah Milne Wright      F2529       31/146    8:26       52:21
666   Alec Apparcel          M1519        55/89    8:26       52:21
667   Jeffrey Ledwith        M4549        47/99    8:26       52:21
668   Jeff Wright            M5559        22/71    8:26       52:21
669   Jeff Reininger         M5054        43/92    8:26       52:22
670   Jason Howell           M2529       77/135    8:26       52:22
671   Barry Mattfield        M5559        23/71    8:26       52:22
672   Kasey Mosher           F2024       27/104    8:26       52:23
673   Dave Schiffer          M4044       55/103    8:26       52:23
674   Hunter Olson           M1519        56/89    8:26       52:23
675   Pete Acker             M5054        44/92    8:26       52:24
676   Todd Mesecher          M4549        48/99    8:27       52:25
677   Jeanne Kofranek        F3539       33/151    8:27       52:26
678   Benjamin Peters        M1519        57/89    8:27       52:26
679   Lyn Jost               F5054         8/65    8:27       52:27
680   Peter Morse            M2529       78/135    8:27       52:28
681   Sam Jewell             M2529       79/135    8:27       52:30
682   Rita Perry             F3034       26/143    8:27       52:31
683   Amber Tollerud         F1519        16/67    8:28       52:31
684   Michelle Mead Dekker   F4549        12/86    8:28       52:31
685   Christopher Looney     M3034       63/142    8:28       52:32
686   Nadia Aikins           F2529       32/146    8:28       52:32
687   Claire White           F3539       34/151    8:28       52:33
688   Tim Faulkner           M5054        45/92    8:28       52:34
689   Trevor Newman          M2529       80/135    8:28       52:34
690   Regan Peterson         F3539       35/151    8:28       52:35
691   Doug Mitchell          M6569         4/39    8:28       52:36
692   Ron Stone              M5054        46/92    8:28       52:36
693   Lark Weidenhaft        M5054        47/92    8:28       52:36
694   Willa Schatz           F1114         6/32    8:29       52:38
695   Larry Dunlap           M7074         3/14    8:29       52:38
696   Francesco Minniti      M2024        43/69    8:29       52:41
697   Heidi Heikes           F4549        13/86    8:29       52:41
698   Ana Hewitt             F4549        14/86    8:29       52:42
699   Preston Thomas         M1114        12/37    8:30       52:43
700   Perry Ulmer            M5054        48/92    8:30       52:45
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701   Charlotte Harvey       F4549        15/86    8:30       52:45
702   Jeff Peterman          M3539       60/113    8:30       52:46
703   Christian Kaylor       M3539       61/113    8:30       52:46
704   Erin Cling             F5559         3/42    8:30       52:47
705   Sally Dougherty        F3539       36/151    8:30       52:47
706   Nathanael Stice        M3034       64/142    8:30       52:47
707   Jared Parrish          M2529       81/135    8:30       52:48
708   Timothy Haywood        M4044       56/103    8:30       52:48
709   Lindsay Marean         F4044       15/118    8:30       52:48
710   Griffin Lavassaur      M1114        13/37    8:30       52:48
711   David Duncan           M5054        49/92    8:30       52:49
712   Ryan Mitchell          M3034       65/142    8:31       52:54
713   Ella Jewell            F2529       33/146    8:31       52:55
714   Bob Schneider          M5054        50/92    8:32       52:56
715   Lynette Iseli          F2529       34/146    8:32       52:56
716   Sarah Brolsma Whitfiel F2024       28/104    8:32       52:57
717   Dennis Whitfield       M6064        15/58    8:32       52:58
718   Matt Johnson           M2529       82/135    8:32       53:01
719   Abigail Silva          F2024       29/104    8:33       53:03
720   Joyce Polansky         F3034       27/143    8:33       53:03
721   Teresa Bowen           F5054         9/65    8:33       53:03
722   Martha Schuetz         F4549        16/86    8:33       53:04
723   Jennifer Hartley       F4044       16/118    8:33       53:04
724   Bill Clendenen         M4549        49/99    8:33       53:04
725   Chris Carpenter        M3034       66/142    8:33       53:04
726   Cress Bates            M6064        16/58    8:33       53:05
727   Brandy Hamar           F3539       37/151    8:33       53:05
728   Britt Sexton           M4044       57/103    8:33       53:06
729   Mykele Carpenter       F3539       38/151    8:33       53:06
730   Ryan Solesbee          M3034       67/142    8:33       53:06
731   Alison Rajek           F3034       28/143    8:34       53:09
732   Meredith Conley        F3034       29/143    8:34       53:09
733   Billie Moser           F4549        17/86    8:34       53:10
734   Michael Kenny          M4549        50/99    8:34       53:10
735   Christine Kenny        F4044       17/118    8:34       53:10
736   John Poole             M4549        51/99    8:34       53:12
737   Mike Price             M3034       68/142    8:34       53:12
738   Michaela Gilmer        F2024       30/104    8:34       53:13
739   Daniel Dixon           M5054        51/92    8:34       53:14
740   Kirsten Cardwell       F2529       35/146    8:34       53:14
741   Deirdre Edsall         F2024       31/104    8:35       53:15
742   Nancy Halter           F5559         4/42    8:35       53:16
743   Ricki Cook             F3034       30/143    8:35       53:17
744   Jason Borrevik         M4044       58/103    8:35       53:17
745   Larry Tracey           M5559        24/71    8:35       53:18
746   Holly Polivka          F3539       39/151    8:35       53:18
747   Colin Farlow           M2529       83/135    8:35       53:19
748   John Hartman           M6569         5/39    8:36       53:21
749   Sarah Strickler        F3034       31/143    8:36       53:21
750   Jon Ruiz               M5559        25/71    8:36       53:22
751   Griffin Wilson         M1519        58/89    8:36       53:23
752   Sarah Mills            F3539       40/151    8:36       53:25
753   Cassandra Hustrulid    F2529       36/146    8:36       53:27
754   Travis Smith           M1519        59/89    8:37       53:27
755   Steve Downes           M4549        52/99    8:37       53:27
756   Sarah Fretwell         F2529       37/146    8:37       53:27
757   Matthew Rooks          M2024        44/69    8:37       53:28
758   Tana Overman           F5054        10/65    8:37       53:29
759   Larry Brown            M6569         6/39    8:37       53:31
760   Max Cantrell           M1519        60/89    8:37       53:31
761   Matt Favreault         M4044       59/103    8:37       53:31
762   Kyle Ramey             M2529       84/135    8:37       53:32
763   Dana Hamilton          F1114         7/32    8:38       53:33
764   Gary Harris            M6064        17/58    8:38       53:33
765   Josh Bowers            M1519        61/89    8:38       53:33
766   Dan Hamlin             M3539       62/113    8:38       53:34
767   Sarah Case             F4549        18/86    8:38       53:36
768   Lann Leslie            M5559        26/71    8:38       53:36
769   Rob Harvey             M6064        18/58    8:38       53:37
770   James Murez                           0/0    8:38       53:37
771   William Nevell         M5054        52/92    8:38       53:38
772   Bruce Campbell         M6064        19/58    8:38       53:38
773   Jim Mender             M5559        27/71    8:38       53:38
774   Olivia Del Guercio     F1519        17/67    8:39       53:39
775   Jessica Hiddleson      F2529       38/146    8:39       53:40
776   Chris Hamilton         M5054        53/92    8:39       53:40
777   Becca Henry            F4044       18/118    8:39       53:40
778   Rick Robertson         M4549        53/99    8:39       53:42
779   Joe Freuen             M3034       69/142    8:39       53:44
780   Rylee Glassman         F2024       32/104    8:39       53:45
781   Fredy Medrano          M6064        20/58    8:39       53:45
782   Jeff Hannum            M5559        28/71    8:40       53:46
783   Lori Miller            F4549        19/86    8:40       53:48
784   Miranda Kling          F1519        18/67    8:40       53:48
785   David Gehrke           M6064        21/58    8:41       53:52
786   Nick Lindsey           M2024        45/69    8:41       53:52
787   Emily Hollander        F1519        19/67    8:41       53:52
788   Jenny Gehrke           F3034       32/143    8:41       53:52
789   Madeleine Landry       F1519        20/67    8:41       53:53
790   Nancy Pierce           F6064         1/21    8:41       53:54
791   Steve Yeager           M3539       63/113    8:41       53:55
792   Brian Barr             M4044       60/103    8:41       53:56
793   Tori Kawahara          F2024       33/104    8:41       53:56
794   Helen Cannon           F2529       39/146    8:41       53:57
795   Dane Okamura           M2024        46/69    8:41       53:57
796   Hermelindo Soto        M6064        22/58    8:41       53:57
797   David Greenberg        M4044       61/103    8:42       53:58
798   Courtney Greenberg     F3034       33/143    8:42       53:59
799   Betty Weidenhaft       F5054        11/65    8:42       54:01
800   Trevor Steele          M2529       85/135    8:42       54:01
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801   Bryan Iseli            M2529       86/135    8:42       54:03
802   Kyle Miller            M0510         3/24    8:42       54:03
803   Kelly Harris           F3034       34/143    8:42       54:03
804   Marc Bies              M5054        54/92    8:43       54:06
805   Susan Bies             F5054        12/65    8:43       54:06
806   Jonathan Lindstrom     M2529       87/135    8:43       54:06
807   Charlie Ledwith        M0510         4/24    8:43       54:07
808   Kendrick Murphy        M1519        62/89    8:43       54:07
809   Heidi Failing          F4549        20/86    8:43       54:08
810   Ken Williams                          0/0    8:43       54:08
811   Jayden Tucker          M1519        63/89    8:43       54:08
812   Rachael Cunningham     F2529       40/146    8:44       54:11
813   Mary Bowmam            F4044       19/118    8:44       54:12
814   Jordan Gorman          M1519        64/89    8:44       54:12
815   Eric Gutierrez         M3539       64/113    8:44       54:13
816   Huner Frank            M1519        65/89    8:44       54:15
817   Sarah Hocken           F4044       20/118    8:44       54:15
818   Allie Reed             F2529       41/146    8:44       54:15
819   Ariel Royall           F2024       34/104    8:44       54:16
820   Chloe Ledwith          F2024       35/104    8:45       54:17
821   Sarah Schoenherr       F3539       41/151    8:45       54:17
822   Kady Yokum             F2529       42/146    8:45       54:17
823   Kathy Williams         F4549        21/86    8:45       54:18
824   Carl Oslund            M6569         7/39    8:45       54:21
825   Larry Brody            M5054        55/92    8:45       54:22
826   Eric Powell            M3034       70/142    8:45       54:22
827   Arin Flory             M2529       88/135    8:45       54:23
828   Barry Cooper           M5054        56/92    8:46       54:24
829   Maria Dumford          F3539       42/151    8:46       54:25
830   Norman Lent            M6064        23/58    8:46       54:28
831   Wyatt Johnson          M2024        47/69    8:47       54:29
832   Don Wheeler            M5559        29/71    8:47       54:30
833   Jennifer Chalmers      F4549        22/86    8:47       54:31
834   Gabriel Estrada-Ceja   M2024        48/69    8:47       54:31
835   Karmin Taylor          F1519        21/67    8:47       54:34
836   Kinsey Matthews        F1519        22/67    8:47       54:35
837   Christian Clark        M3034       71/142    8:47       54:35
838   Lyndee Prill           F3539       43/151    8:48       54:37
839   Timothy Cotter         M3034       72/142    8:48       54:38
840   Hector Honorato        M6064        24/58    8:48       54:39
841   Cheyenne MacDonald     F1114         8/32    8:48       54:39
842   Evan Lumbra            M3034       73/142    8:48       54:41
843   Daniel Parks           M3034       74/142    8:49       54:41
844   Christina Shipley      F3034       35/143    8:50       54:49
845   Janet Kiesse           F5054        13/65    8:50       54:49
846   Chris Correll          M2024        49/69    8:50       54:51
847   Steve Sutton           M3034       75/142    8:51       54:55
848   Scott Noble            M3539       65/113    8:51       54:55
849   Chris Cushman          M3034       76/142    8:51       54:56
850   Linda Zang             F5559         5/42    8:51       54:58
851   Becky Austin           F4549        23/86    8:52       55:01
852   Hyun Woo Park          M3034       77/142    8:52       55:02
853   Patrick Wheeler        M2024        50/69    8:52       55:02
854   Jonah Jellesed         M1519        66/89    8:52       55:05
855   John Smith             M6569         8/39    8:52       55:06
856   Greg Wilson            M4549        54/99    8:52       55:06
857   Delaney Bloomer        F1114         9/32    8:53       55:08
858   Steve Owen             M5559        30/71    8:53       55:09
859   Andy Michaud           M5559        31/71    8:53       55:10
860   Emily Gilbert          F2024       36/104    8:53       55:10
861   Craig Winetrout        M4549        55/99    8:53       55:11
862   Jessica Seubert        F3034       36/143    8:54       55:16
863   Cameron Fox            M1114        14/37    8:54       55:17
864   Neal Forrester         M6064        25/58    8:54       55:17
865   Lauriene Madrigal      F2024       37/104    8:55       55:19
866   Natalie Dumford        F1114        10/32    8:55       55:24
867   Steven Sharp           M2529       89/135    8:56       55:25
868   Adam Miller            M4044       62/103    8:56       55:27
869   Anica Macias           F2529       43/146    8:56       55:28
870   Matt Mathiesen         M2529       90/135    8:56       55:28
871   Brendan Mahaney        M4549        56/99    8:56       55:28
872   Sarah Bastida          F4044       21/118    8:56       55:28
873   Dan Lockwood           M4044       63/103    8:56       55:28
874   Thomas Long            M1519        67/89    8:56       55:29
875   Russell Long           M4044       64/103    8:56       55:29
876   Erik Moi               M5054        57/92    8:56       55:30
877   Zach Knight            M2024        51/69    8:56       55:30
878   Therese Bauer          F5054        14/65    8:57       55:32
879   Alex Hinson            M1519        68/89    8:58       55:41
880   Kirsten Henry-Lea      F4044       22/118    8:58       55:41
881   Joe Spady              M6569         9/39    8:58       55:42
882   Samantha Bock          F1519        23/67    8:59       55:47
883   Al Siebel              M4044       65/103    8:59       55:48
884   Dane Ishibashi         M2024        52/69    8:59       55:49
885   Jessica Pech           F3539       44/151    8:59       55:49
886   Terri Johnson          F4549        24/86    9:00       55:50
887   Hadley Jellesed        F1114        11/32    9:00       55:53
888   Joel Jellesed          M4549        57/99    9:00       55:54
889   Paul Berger            M6064        26/58    9:00       55:55
890   Nina Seligson          F2024       38/104    9:00       55:55
891   Julie Benson           F4044       23/118    9:00       55:56
892   Michael Healey         M2024        53/69    9:01       55:56
893   Michael Dunne          M4549        58/99    9:01       55:58
894   Mandi Vance            F2529       44/146    9:01       55:58
895   Cameron Strauss        M3539       66/113    9:01       55:58
896   Molly Kennedy          F3539       45/151    9:01       55:59
897   Dale Taylor            M6064        27/58    9:01       55:59
898   Justin Olson           M2529       91/135    9:01       56:01
899   Kelly Bosch            F3539       46/151    9:02       56:04
900   Marne Minard           F2024       39/104    9:02       56:04
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901   Justin Woodward        M2529       92/135    9:02       56:07
902   Alec Mattison          M4549        59/99    9:02       56:07
903   Caroline McCants       F3034       37/143    9:02       56:08
904   Karla Ramsdal          F4044       24/118    9:03       56:10
905   Brian Jones            M5559        32/71    9:04       56:15
906   Gabriel Willett        M1519        69/89    9:04       56:16
907   Mike McPherson         M5559        33/71    9:04       56:17
908   John Dronsfield        M6569        10/39    9:04       56:17
909   Kathi Holvey           F5054        15/65    9:04       56:17
910   Teresa Puga            F2024       40/104    9:04       56:18
911   Anthony Joos           M3034       78/142    9:04       56:18
912   Pat Ketcham            F5559         6/42    9:04       56:20
913   Nick Kehoe             M3034       79/142    9:04       56:20
914   Bob Potter             M3539       67/113    9:04       56:20
915   Jonathan Beckhart      M3034       80/142    9:05       56:21
916   Stanley Goddard        M5054        58/92    9:05       56:22
917   Rachel Henderson       F2529       45/146    9:05       56:24
918   Henry Anderson         M1114        15/37    9:05       56:24
919   Leslie Pelinka         F4044       25/118    9:05       56:26
920   Katrina Wasson         F3539       47/151    9:06       56:29
921   Erin Christ            F2024       41/104    9:06       56:29
922   Molly Blancett         F3034       38/143    9:06       56:29
923   Bryant Everett         M2529       93/135    9:06       56:30
924   Robyn Anderson         F3034       39/143    9:06       56:30
925   Scott Rauch            M2529       94/135    9:06       56:31
926   Nicholas Higgins       M3034       81/142    9:06       56:31
927   Samara Park            F1114        12/32    9:06       56:31
928   Michelle Baughman      F2529       46/146    9:07       56:34
929   Steve Cary             M4044       66/103    9:07       56:35
930   Jennifer Knopp         F2529       47/146    9:07       56:37
931   Andy Nelson            M4549        60/99    9:07       56:38
932   Andrea Alvarado        F4044       26/118    9:07       56:38
933   Mikayla Tucker         F1519        24/67    9:08       56:41
934   Lowell Fleming         M2529       95/135    9:08       56:41
935   Blake Dawson           M1519        70/89    9:08       56:41
936   Beth Kruziki           F3539       48/151    9:08       56:41
937   Blake Boren            M3034       82/142    9:08       56:42
938   Rachel Schiffer        F5054        16/65    9:08       56:43
939   Alyson Millar          F3034       40/143    9:08       56:44
940   Carrie Kehrein         F3539       49/151    9:08       56:44
941   Hal Pfeifer            M6569        11/39    9:08       56:44
942   Steven Abbott          M5559        34/71    9:08       56:44
943   Ken Boettcher          M6064        28/58    9:08       56:45
944   Ben Hanke-Hills        M3034       83/142    9:08       56:45
945   Felipe Alonso III      M3539       68/113    9:09       56:47
946   Adam Vellutini         M3539       69/113    9:09       56:47
947   Amy Vellutini          F3539       50/151    9:09       56:47
948   Dan Slaughter          M3034       84/142    9:09       56:49
949   Wendy Funkhouser       F5559         7/42    9:09       56:49
950   Mindy Slaughter        F3034       41/143    9:09       56:49
951   Wayne Weisman          M3539       70/113    9:09       56:50
952   Tori Klein             F3034       42/143    9:09       56:51
953   Adam Hughes            M3539       71/113    9:09       56:51
954   Lisa West              F4044       27/118    9:10       56:52
955   Jason Brady            M3034       85/142    9:10       56:52
956   Beth Moore             F5054        17/65    9:10       56:54
957   Megan Butler           F2529       48/146    9:10       56:56
958   Simon Spencer          M2529       96/135    9:10       56:58
959   Wayne Card             M5054        59/92    9:10       56:58
960   Vern Katz              M6064        29/58    9:11       56:59
961   Brycen Seghetti        M1114        16/37    9:11       56:59
962   Kristy Langworthy      F3034       43/143    9:11       56:59
963   Allison Roemer         F2529       49/146    9:11       57:00
964   Mary Russell           F5559         8/42    9:11       57:00
965   Conor Hennessy         M1519        71/89    9:11       57:01
966   Ida Hardin             F3539       51/151    9:11       57:02
967   Matteo Buhr            M0510         5/24    9:11       57:02
968   George Buhr            M3539       72/113    9:11       57:03
969   Ryann Crowley          F3539       52/151    9:11       57:03
970   Lauren Maloney         F1519        25/67    9:11       57:04
971   Annie Dannenhoffer     F5559         9/42    9:12       57:04
972   Jordan Littleton       M1114        17/37    9:12       57:05
973   Robert Guild           M3034       86/142    9:12       57:05
974   Erik Geisler           M4549        61/99    9:12       57:06
975   Eric Lyle              M3034       87/142    9:12       57:06
976   Jim Spencer            M3034       88/142    9:12       57:06
977   Raquel Mansell         F2024       42/104    9:12       57:06
978   Shantel Buss           F3539       53/151    9:12       57:07
979   Mike Biglan            M3539       73/113    9:12       57:10
980   Kimberly Klein         F3539       54/151    9:12       57:10
981   Sarah Boyer            F3034       44/143    9:12       57:10
982   Ron Bour               M5559        35/71    9:13       57:11
983   Allan Schmelzel        M2529       97/135    9:13       57:12
984   Steve Robare           M5054        60/92    9:13       57:12
985   James Chang            M4044       67/103    9:13       57:12
986   Preston Davis          M3034       89/142    9:13       57:13
987   Alison Davis           F2529       50/146    9:13       57:13
988   Brandon Smith          M3034       90/142    9:13       57:13
989   Derek Johnson          M5559        36/71    9:13       57:15
990   Rebecca Eastwood       F5559        10/42    9:13       57:17
991   Ruby Holmes            F2529       51/146    9:14       57:18
992   Pam Downes             F4044       28/118    9:14       57:18
993   Sang Huynh             M4044       68/103    9:14       57:18
994   Heather Murphy         F4044       29/118    9:14       57:19
995   Patricia Buchanan      F6569          1/9    9:14       57:19
996   Hallie Roberts         F2529       52/146    9:14       57:19
997   Michael Koscho         M4044       69/103    9:14       57:20
998   James Cowles           M5054        61/92    9:14       57:20
999   Derick Hufstader       M4044       70/103    9:14       57:20
1000  Terri Baker            F4549        25/86    9:14       57:22
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1001  Aaron Schnabel         M3034       91/142    9:15       57:23
1002  Adam Peterson          M3539       74/113    9:15       57:25
1003  Leslee Simmons         F2529       53/146    9:15       57:25
1004  Casey Clegg            M4044       71/103    9:15       57:25
1005  Les Phillipo           M4044       72/103    9:15       57:25
1006  Tim Lahey              M3539       75/113    9:15       57:26
1007  Josh Byerly            M3034       92/142    9:15       57:27
1008  Randy Jeremiah         M5054        62/92    9:15       57:27
1009  Shellie Robertson      F5054        18/65    9:15       57:27
1010  Wanly Seydel           F4044       30/118    9:15       57:28
1011  Jeanine Miller         F2529       54/146    9:15       57:28
1012  Michie Spradling       F3034       45/143    9:15       57:28
1013  Erin Toth              F3034       46/143    9:15       57:28
1014  Jessie Endicott        F1114        13/32    9:16       57:29
1015  Sharon Schuman         F6569          2/9    9:16       57:30
1016  Kraig Wray             M3034       93/142    9:16       57:30
1017  Justine Allen          F3539       55/151    9:16       57:30
1018  Mandy Hampton Wray     F3034       47/143    9:16       57:30
1019  Dane Little            M5559        37/71    9:16       57:32
1020  Melodie Robertson      F3034       48/143    9:16       57:32
1021  Kristen Van Breemen    F4044       31/118    9:16       57:33
1022  Carlie Weber           F1519        26/67    9:16       57:34
1023  David Lassen           M4044       73/103    9:16       57:34
1024  Emily Holcomb          F4044       32/118    9:16       57:34
1025  Brooke Lahneman        F3034       49/143    9:17       57:36
1026  Lu Ritchie             F4044       33/118    9:17       57:37
1027  Itzik Shlesinger       M4044       74/103    9:17       57:37
1028  Layla Yarr             F3539       56/151    9:17       57:38
1029  Gordon Locke           M6064        30/58    9:17       57:39
1030  Leah Dunbar            F4044       34/118    9:17       57:39
1031  Esther Locke           F6064         2/21    9:17       57:39
1032  Rena Dunbar            F4044       35/118    9:17       57:39
1033  Mike Westlake          M5054        63/92    9:17       57:40
1034  Carrie Holzman- Little F5559        11/42    9:17       57:40
1035  Jesse McCluskey        M3539       76/113    9:17       57:40
1036  Katie McCarthy         F3034       50/143    9:17       57:40
1037  Andrew Kelly           M2024        54/69    9:17       57:40
1038  Stacey Zinniker        F4044       36/118    9:17       57:40
1039  Eliah McCarthy                        0/0    9:17       57:40
1040  Benton McCarthy                       0/0    9:18       57:42
1041  James McCarthy         M3034       94/142    9:18       57:42
1042  Justin Schmick         M3034       95/142    9:18       57:43
1043  Jennifer Barwood       F4549        26/86    9:18       57:44
1044  Jason Morich           M3034       96/142    9:18       57:44
1045  Jackson Morich                        0/0    9:18       57:44
1046  Lane MacDonald         M1519        72/89    9:18       57:45
1047  Lisa Endicott          F4044       37/118    9:18       57:45
1048  Wayne Hazard           M6064        31/58    9:18       57:47
1049  James Miley            M4549        62/99    9:18       57:47
1050  Crystal Visser         F2024       43/104    9:19       57:48
1051  Gary Weber             M5559        38/71    9:19       57:48
1052  Iton Udosenata         M3034       97/142    9:19       57:49
1053  Alan Smith             M3034       98/142    9:19       57:50
1054  Katelyn Mulder         F2024       44/104    9:19       57:50
1055  Maya Shamsuddin        F2024       45/104    9:19       57:50
1056  Todd Fitkin            M4044       75/103    9:19       57:53
1057  Micah Sardell          F3034       51/143    9:19       57:53
1058  Jason Jackson          M3539       77/113    9:19       57:53
1059  Angie Malekzadeh       F3034       52/143    9:19       57:53
1060  Emily Wren-Hickey      F3034       53/143    9:19       57:53
1061  Kymry Le Roy           F4044       38/118    9:20       57:56
1062  Jesse Sowa             M3539       78/113    9:20       57:56
1063  Catherine Calbreath    F6569          3/9    9:20       57:57
1064  Suzanne Kesterson      F4044       39/118    9:20       57:57
1065  Shari Davis            F5054        19/65    9:20       57:57
1066  Amy Weisman            F3539       57/151    9:20       57:57
1067  Victor Wolfe           M7074         4/14    9:20       57:58
1068  Matt Jamison           M3034       99/142    9:20       57:59
1069  Kelly Reed             F3539       58/151    9:20       57:59
1070  Rob Edwards            M4549        63/99    9:20       57:59
1071  Patrick Harris         M4044       76/103    9:20       57:59
1072  Staci Foster           F4044       40/118    9:20       57:59
1073  Jacque Tofflemire-Dega F4549        27/86    9:21       58:01
1074  Katelynn Harrison      F2529       55/146    9:21       58:01
1075  Connie Opsal           F5054        20/65    9:21       58:01
1076  April Spehar           F3539       59/151    9:21       58:02
1077  Jack Davis             M5559        39/71    9:21       58:02
1078  Laura Robertson        F2024       46/104    9:21       58:03
1079  Nancy Myers            F5054        21/65    9:21       58:03
1080  Darlene Richardson     F5559        12/42    9:21       58:03
1081  Chandra Legue          F3539       60/151    9:21       58:04
1082  Tim Godsil             M6569        12/39    9:21       58:04
1083  Jake Shaw              M4044       77/103    9:21       58:04
1084  Emma Fager             F1519        27/67    9:21       58:04
1085  Riley Patterson        F1519        28/67    9:21       58:05
1086  Trisha Chapman         F4044       41/118    9:21       58:06
1087  James Ransom           M6064        32/58    9:21       58:06
1088  Jesse Rapp             F3034       54/143    9:21       58:06
1089  Stephanie Gray         F3539       61/151    9:22       58:07
1090  Heather Brink          F3539       62/151    9:22       58:07
1091  Jarrell Moore          F4044       42/118    9:22       58:07
1092  John Hekimoglu         M3034      100/142    9:22       58:08
1093  Jason Rice             M4044       78/103    9:22       58:08
1094  Patrick Philips        M3034      101/142    9:22       58:09
1095  Susi Neukam            F2529       56/146    9:22       58:09
1096  Han-Mei Chiang         F3034       55/143    9:22       58:09
1097  Becky Girvan           F4044       43/118    9:22       58:09
1098  Luke Philips           M2529       98/135    9:22       58:09
1099  Laura Bofill           F2024       47/104    9:22       58:09
1100  Jon Correll            M5559        40/71    9:22       58:10
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1101  Taylor Oyama           F2024       48/104    9:22       58:10
1102  Alec Lively            M3034      102/142    9:22       58:10
1103  Laura Theiss           F2529       57/146    9:22       58:11
1104  Christy Clark          F4549        28/86    9:22       58:11
1105  Scott Fruin            M3539       79/113    9:22       58:11
1106  Madison Randall        F2529       58/146    9:22       58:12
1107  Tim Ellenberger        M4549        64/99    9:22       58:12
1108  Dennis Cook            M3539       80/113    9:23       58:13
1109  Jessica Williams       F4044       44/118    9:23       58:13
1110  Kira La Sage           F1519        29/67    9:23       58:13
1111  Stephen Mann           M3539       81/113    9:23       58:14
1112  David Wienecke         M6064        33/58    9:23       58:14
1113  Julie Williams         F4044       45/118    9:23       58:15
1114  Mark Hulett            M6064        34/58    9:23       58:15
1115  Stacey Heikes          F2024       49/104    9:23       58:15
1116  Hilary Irwin           F3034       56/143    9:24       58:20
1117  Kate Lorenzen          F1519        30/67    9:24       58:21
1118  Kele Gershom           M6064        35/58    9:24       58:21
1119  Nerys Newbold          F2529       59/146    9:24       58:22
1120  Nathan Silva           M3034      103/142    9:24       58:22
1121  Deanna Cole            F4549        29/86    9:24       58:23
1122  Laurie Kremers         F4549        30/86    9:24       58:23
1123  Grant Marshall         M1114        18/37    9:24       58:24
1124  Fred Nin               M5559        41/71    9:24       58:24
1125  Jason Marshall         M3539       82/113    9:24       58:24
1126  Dustin Carlson         M2529       99/135    9:24       58:25
1127  Tony Lam               M2529      100/135    9:25       58:26
1128  Jack Olson             M7074         5/14    9:25       58:26
1129  William Jaeger         M6064        36/58    9:25       58:28
1130  Trace Ward             M5054        64/92    9:25       58:28
1131  Donald Dimont          M7074         6/14    9:25       58:28
1132  Pam Andresen           F5559        13/42    9:25       58:29
1133  Gabi Suth              F4549        31/86    9:25       58:31
1134  Richard Fulwiler       M7074         7/14    9:26       58:32
1135  Kayla Murphy           F2024       50/104    9:26       58:32
1136  Ashley Arts            F1519        31/67    9:26       58:32
1137  Sander Goldberg        M6569        13/39    9:26       58:33
1138  Jean Faulkner                         0/0    9:26       58:37
1139  Arnie Goodman          M6569        14/39    9:26       58:37
1140  Avalon Wegener         F1114        14/32    9:26       58:37
1141  Karis Guzman           F1114        15/32    9:27       58:38
1142  Marin Emrick           F1519        32/67    9:27       58:38
1143  Dan Guzman             M4044       79/103    9:27       58:39
1144  Eric Taylor            M2529      101/135    9:27       58:40
1145  Scott Brown            M2529      102/135    9:27       58:40
1146  Jack Anderson          M7074         8/14    9:27       58:41
1147  Niloo Movassaghi       F4044       46/118    9:27       58:41
1148  Mischelle Berzar       F4044       47/118    9:27       58:41
1149  Gabrielle Lent         F2529       60/146    9:27       58:43
1150  Megan Burrows          F2529       61/146    9:28       58:44
1151  Fawnda Thompson        F5054        22/65    9:28       58:45
1152  Aidan Keuter           M3034      104/142    9:28       58:45
1153  Clarke Schatz          M5054        65/92    9:28       58:45
1154  Jamie Masters          F2529       62/146    9:28       58:46
1155  Andrew Peterson        M3539       83/113    9:28       58:47
1156  Javier Carrillo        M1114        19/37    9:28       58:48
1157  Grant Lappi            M2529      103/135    9:28       58:48
1158  John Prince            M2024        55/69    9:28       58:48
1159  Lauren Aryah           F5559        14/42    9:28       58:49
1160  Julene Littleton       F4549        32/86    9:28       58:49
1161  Dave Menzies           M6064        37/58    9:28       58:50
1162  Kris Shouldice         M3034      105/142    9:29       58:51
1163  Kyle Kuhnhenn          M2529      104/135    9:29       58:51
1164  Annie Brice            F3034       57/143    9:29       58:51
1165  Samantha Moberg        F2529       63/146    9:29       58:51
1166  Megan Ledoux           F2024       51/104    9:29       58:51
1167  Michael Glassman       M5559        42/71    9:29       58:54
1168  Jennifer Reynolds      F4044       48/118    9:29       58:54
1169  Gabriel Martinez       M1519        73/89    9:29       58:54
1170  Nicholas Hammond       M3034      106/142    9:29       58:55
1171  Matt Lyons             M1519        74/89    9:29       58:55
1172  Brett White            M4044       80/103    9:29       58:56
1173  Ava Sims                              0/0    9:30       58:57
1174  David Blankenship      M3539       84/113    9:30       58:57
1175  Kelly Robertson        F3539       63/151    9:30       58:58
1176  Katie Swank            F3539       64/151    9:30       58:59
1177  Jessie Hunter          F2529       64/146    9:30       58:59
1178  Starleen Parsons       F6064         3/21    9:30       58:59
1179  Becky Thomas           F3034       58/143    9:30       58:59
1180  Hargobind Khalsa       M1519        75/89    9:30       59:00
1181  Johanna Boyers         F1519        33/67    9:30       59:00
1182  Melissa Davis          F3539       65/151    9:30       59:01
1183  Barnaby Bielskis       M3034      107/142    9:30       59:01
1184  Cynthia Voegeli        F4044       49/118    9:30       59:01
1185  Carol Federiuk         F5559        15/42    9:30       59:01
1186  Liliane Menezes        F1114        16/32    9:30       59:02
1187  Chris Rosin            M3034      108/142    9:31       59:03
1188  Mary Ann Petersen      F4549        33/86    9:31       59:03
1189  Malcolm McAlpine       M3539       85/113    9:31       59:04
1190  Mandi McAlpine         F4044       50/118    9:31       59:04
1191  Mike Lynch             M6569        15/39    9:31       59:06
1192  Voula Weaver           F5559        16/42    9:31       59:07
1193  Kathie Hledik          F6064         4/21    9:31       59:07
1194  Ryan Burks             M2529      105/135    9:31       59:08
1195  Jeni Fellman           F4044       51/118    9:31       59:09
1196  Stacie Olson-Menezes   F4549        34/86    9:32       59:09
1197  Greg Finch             M5559        43/71    9:32       59:09
1198  Tj Hosa                M2529      106/135    9:32       59:10
1199  Jim Trimboli           M4549        65/99    9:32       59:10
1200  Amy Fine               F5559        17/42    9:32       59:11
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1201  Dory Bennett           F5054        23/65    9:32       59:12
1202  Drew Schmechel         M5559        44/71    9:32       59:13
1203  Claire Malmstrom       F3034       59/143    9:32       59:14
1204  Debbie Thomas                         0/0    9:32       59:14
1205  Booy Rogers            F1114        17/32    9:33       59:15
1206  Emily Mattfield        F2024       52/104    9:33       59:16
1207  Cody Neilson           F3034       60/143    9:33       59:16
1208  Laura Larsen           F3034       61/143    9:33       59:17
1209  Rebecca Housen         F4044       52/118    9:33       59:18
1210  Kristin Bielskis       F2529       65/146    9:33       59:20
1211  Ashley McAndrews       F1519        34/67    9:33       59:20
1212  Kayla Hinson           F1519        35/67    9:33       59:20
1213  Hans Davis             M4549        66/99    9:33       59:21
1214  Lorenzo Olo O          M1519        76/89    9:33       59:21
1215  Tammy Duvall           F2529       66/146    9:33       59:21
1216  Amy Harter             F5054        24/65    9:34       59:22
1217  Katrina Frank          F2024       53/104    9:34       59:22
1218  Rex Sollars            M2529      107/135    9:34       59:22
1219  Emily Swan             F3034       62/143    9:34       59:22
1220  Roy McCormick          M4549        67/99    9:34       59:22
1221  Jennie Kolpak          F3539       66/151    9:34       59:22
1222  Scot Langford          M3539       86/113    9:34       59:23
1223  Brooks Tull            M5559        45/71    9:34       59:24
1224  Jordan Visser          M2024        56/69    9:34       59:25
1225  Carlee Miller          F2529       67/146    9:34       59:25
1226  Daniele McCallum       F3034       63/143    9:34       59:26
1227  Anna Arispe            F4549        35/86    9:34       59:26
1228  Erik Knight            M2529      108/135    9:34       59:27
1229  Jason Hubbard          M3034      109/142    9:34       59:27
1230  Tatum Sohlberg         F2024       54/104    9:35       59:29
1231  Josephine Clever       F0510         1/10    9:35       59:29
1232  Rob Selven             M5054        66/92    9:35       59:30
1233  Kristen Rice           F3034       64/143    9:35       59:30
1234  Greg Ausland           M5559        46/71    9:35       59:30
1235  Erin Kruit             F2529       68/146    9:35       59:31
1236  McKay Sohlberg         F5054        25/65    9:35       59:31
1237  Kyle McGinnis          M3034      110/142    9:35       59:32
1238  Rita Stolze            F5054        26/65    9:35       59:32
1239  Trudy Bradetich        F2529       69/146    9:35       59:32
1240  Sandra Dingee-Maloney  F5054        27/65    9:35       59:32
1241  Dylan Johnson          M2024        57/69    9:35       59:33
1242  Melanie Marzullo       F2024       55/104    9:36       59:34
1243  Elena Kuhnhenn         F2529       70/146    9:36       59:34
1244  Gabby Anthony          F2024       56/104    9:36       59:35
1245  Julia Carver           F6064         5/21    9:36       59:36
1246  Brianna Lappi          F2529       71/146    9:36       59:37
1247  Lauren Shook           F1114        18/32    9:36       59:38
1248  Robin Hopkins          F3034       65/143    9:37       59:40
1249  Chris Watkins          M3034      111/142    9:37       59:40
1250  Chris Helm             F6569          4/9    9:37       59:41
1251  Sarah Boam             F2529       72/146    9:37       59:41
1252  Robbie Roberson        M3539       87/113    9:37       59:42
1253  John Gillespie         M6569        16/39    9:37       59:42
1254  Barry Harshbarger      M2529      109/135    9:37       59:43
1255  Elaine Hartley         F4044       53/118    9:37       59:44
1256  Ryan Sankey            M3034      112/142    9:37       59:44
1257  Ben Hansen             M2024        58/69    9:37       59:44
1258  Michael Willeford      M5054        67/92    9:37       59:44
1259  Brenda Sankey          F3539       67/151    9:37       59:45
1260  Lorraine Davis         F7074          1/4    9:37       59:45
1261  Ed Thompson            M6064        38/58    9:37       59:45
1262  Erin Hauck             F3539       68/151    9:37       59:45
1263  David Harvey           M5559        47/71    9:38       59:46
1264  Emily Schoen           F2024       57/104    9:38       59:47
1265  Pamela Morris          F5054        28/65    9:38       59:48
1266  Michael Campolo        M4549        68/99    9:38       59:48
1267  Marc Friedman          M6064        39/58    9:38       59:50
1268  Jason Green            M3539       88/113    9:38       59:50
1269  Jeff Alden             M3034      113/142    9:38       59:50
1270  Amy Hudzikiewicz       F3539       69/151    9:38       59:51
1271  Laurel Staton-Smith    F2529       73/146    9:38       59:52
1272  Kiley Shannon          F3539       70/151    9:39       59:53
1273  Kevin Flieger          M4549        69/99    9:39       59:53
1274  Madison Cowles         F1519        36/67    9:39       59:54
1275  Cameron Trotter        M1114        20/37    9:39       59:54
1276  Baird Quinn            M1114        21/37    9:39       59:56
1277  Dana Abel              F4044       54/118    9:40       59:59
1278  Catherine Imo          F5559        18/42    9:40     1:00:00
1279  McKenna Vanderkley     F1519        37/67    9:40     1:00:00
1280  Guadalupe Moreno       F5559        19/42    9:40     1:00:01
1281  Scott Smith            M5054        68/92    9:40     1:00:01
1282  Emily Gillespie        F2529       74/146    9:40     1:00:01
1283  Lorena Pearson         F3539       71/151    9:40     1:00:02
1284  Brian Killingsworth    M4044       81/103    9:40     1:00:02
1285  Steve Sanchez          M5054        69/92    9:40     1:00:02
1286  Jennifer Bautista      F3539       72/151    9:40     1:00:02
1287  Ruth Hyde              F3034       66/143    9:40     1:00:04
1288  Dave Schiffer          M4044       82/103    9:40     1:00:04
1289  Marjo Nijboer-Mitchell F5054        29/65    9:41     1:00:06
1290  Michelle Kautzman      F4044       55/118    9:41     1:00:06
1291  Del Hawkins            M7074         9/14    9:41     1:00:08
1292  Rachel Ferguson        F3034       67/143    9:41     1:00:09
1293  Stephen Dunn           M5054        70/92    9:41     1:00:09
1294  David Van Der Haeghen  M3539       89/113    9:41     1:00:10
1295  Sarah Cochran          F3539       73/151    9:41     1:00:11
1296  Jackie James           F4549        36/86    9:42     1:00:11
1297  Erin Cooper            F3034       68/143    9:42     1:00:12
1298  Kevin Shunk            M2024        59/69    9:42     1:00:13
1299  Tami Eisaman           F4044       56/118    9:42     1:00:13
1300  Scotty Eisaman         M4549        70/99    9:42     1:00:14
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1301  Debra Piper            F3034       69/143    9:42     1:00:15
1302  Jason Pienaar          M3539       90/113    9:42     1:00:16
1303  Joyce Settelmeyer      F5054        30/65    9:42     1:00:16
1304  Kevin Hoselton         M6064        40/58    9:43     1:00:18
1305  Jill Nehl              F3539       74/151    9:43     1:00:18
1306  Chris Hatch            M5559        48/71    9:43     1:00:18
1307  Holly Roberts          F2529       75/146    9:43     1:00:18
1308  Dave Shunk             M5559        49/71    9:43     1:00:19
1309  Pat Lynch              M4549        71/99    9:43     1:00:19
1310  Marlene Hoard          F5054        31/65    9:43     1:00:20
1311  Susie Watkins          F3539       75/151    9:43     1:00:21
1312  Caroline Malaby        F1519        38/67    9:43     1:00:22
1313  Wendy Wilkinson        F4549        37/86    9:43     1:00:22
1314  Sam Van Eeckhout                      0/0    9:43     1:00:22
1315  Mark Van Eeckhout      M4044       83/103    9:43     1:00:22
1316  Nini Monroe            F7074          2/4    9:44     1:00:24
1317  Matthew Wamsley        M2529      110/135    9:44     1:00:24
1318  Laura Fry              F3034       70/143    9:44     1:00:25
1319  Kelsi Tidball          F2529       76/146    9:44     1:00:28
1320  James Labrum           M3539       91/113    9:44     1:00:28
1321  Shelley Smith          F2529       77/146    9:44     1:00:28
1322  Laura Ross             F2024       58/104    9:44     1:00:29
1323  Dan Shook              M4549        72/99    9:45     1:00:29
1324  Andrew Erickson        M2024        60/69    9:45     1:00:30
1325  Kristin Woodford       F3034       71/143    9:45     1:00:30
1326  Terry Falkenstern      F5559        20/42    9:45     1:00:31
1327  Garrett Seidman        M1114        22/37    9:45     1:00:31
1328  Jennifer Briggs        F3539       76/151    9:45     1:00:31
1329  Molly Juillerat        F4044       57/118    9:45     1:00:32
1330  Regina Despain         F5054        32/65    9:45     1:00:32
1331  Sadie Rex              F2024       59/104    9:45     1:00:33
1332  Sonia Merriman         F3539       77/151    9:45     1:00:35
1333  Kimberly Forrest       F2529       78/146    9:46     1:00:36
1334  Heidi Von Ortloff      F3539       78/151    9:46     1:00:37
1335  Arden Lucas            F1114        19/32    9:46     1:00:38
1336  Chris Lorenzen         M5054        71/92    9:46     1:00:39
1337  Nic McDowell           M2024        61/69    9:46     1:00:40
1338  Karissa Brown          F2529       79/146    9:46     1:00:41
1339  Chris McDowell         M4549        73/99    9:46     1:00:41
1340  Carlos Barrera         M6569        17/39    9:47     1:00:44
1341  Lisa Peterson          F4044       58/118    9:47     1:00:44
1342  Michael Cahn           M6569        18/39    9:47     1:00:46
1343  Zane Mowery            M2024        62/69    9:47     1:00:48
1344  Amy Bassett            F2529       80/146    9:48     1:00:48
1345  Kian Miller            M0510         6/24    9:49     1:00:55
1346  Leah Leighter          F2529       81/146    9:49     1:00:56
1347  Amanda Gregg           F2529       82/146    9:49     1:00:57
1348  Shawn Prime            M3034      114/142    9:49     1:00:58
1349  Edie Carcarmo          F5559        21/42    9:49     1:00:58
1350  Kathleen Malekzadeh    F5559        22/42    9:49     1:00:58
1351  Kristopher Hale        M3539       92/113    9:49     1:00:58
1352  Elisabeth Machamer     F4549        38/86    9:50     1:01:00
1353  Aimee Potter           F2529       83/146    9:50     1:01:02
1354  Sarah Foster           F3034       72/143    9:50     1:01:02
1355  Shane Foster           M3034      115/142    9:50     1:01:02
1356  Abby Tuttle-Shamblin   F3034       73/143    9:50     1:01:03
1357  Walt Geiger            M1114        23/37    9:50     1:01:04
1358  Elizabeth Skowron      F4549        39/86    9:50     1:01:04
1359  Sherri Schor           F5054        33/65    9:50     1:01:06
1360  Steve Suth             M6569        19/39    9:50     1:01:06
1361  Dionne Plahn           F3539       79/151    9:50     1:01:06
1362  Rod Anderson           M6064        41/58    9:50     1:01:07
1363  Jennifer Kirkwood      F3539       80/151    9:51     1:01:07
1364  Janice Stine           F4549        40/86    9:51     1:01:08
1365  Deborah Carver         F6064         6/21    9:51     1:01:09
1366  Laurie Smucker         F5054        34/65    9:51     1:01:09
1367  Shayna Pembleton       F2529       84/146    9:51     1:01:11
1368  Roger Rutan            M6569        20/39    9:51     1:01:11
1369  Stephen Banse          M4044       84/103    9:52     1:01:13
1370  Steve Rodgers          M3539       93/113    9:52     1:01:14
1371  Sara Gilmer            F6064         7/21    9:52     1:01:14
1372  Taylor Osterhout       F2024       60/104    9:52     1:01:14
1373  Brandi Smith           F3034       74/143    9:52     1:01:15
1374  Jan Fillinger          M5559        50/71    9:52     1:01:16
1375  Vikrum Guptka          M4044       85/103    9:52     1:01:18
1376  Pamela Duncan          F5054        35/65    9:53     1:01:22
1377  Margaret Lara          F4044       59/118    9:53     1:01:23
1378  Rhonda Zimlich         F4044       60/118    9:55     1:01:32
1379  Kimberly Fraser        F3539       81/151    9:55     1:01:33
1380  David Saenger          M4549        74/99    9:55     1:01:34
1381  Naomi Saenger          F0510         2/10    9:55     1:01:34
1382  Rachel Allen           F2529       85/146    9:55     1:01:35
1383  Jennifer Elston        F2529       86/146    9:55     1:01:35
1384  Kathy Meldrum          F4044       61/118    9:55     1:01:36
1385  Theresa Wenska         F3034       75/143    9:55     1:01:36
1386  Rashawn Knapp          F4044       62/118    9:55     1:01:38
1387  Anthony Colombo        M4549        75/99    9:56     1:01:38
1388  Jean Cordova           F5559        23/42    9:56     1:01:39
1389  Bob Reineke            M4549        76/99    9:56     1:01:39
1390  Elizabeth Gardner      F2529       87/146    9:56     1:01:39
1391  Bill Johnson           M7074        10/14    9:56     1:01:42
1392  Barbara Hazen          F6569          5/9    9:56     1:01:42
1393  Alex Trotter           M4549        77/99    9:57     1:01:44
1394  Robyn Varner           F2529       88/146    9:57     1:01:45
1395  Sawa Saenger           F4044       63/118    9:57     1:01:47
1396  Donnie Graves          M6064        42/58    9:57     1:01:47
1397  McKenzie Hinson        F1519        39/67    9:57     1:01:48
1398  Pj Swick               F5054        36/65    9:57     1:01:48
1399  Alma Perales           F3034       76/143    9:57     1:01:50
1400  Dean Price             M2024        63/69    9:58     1:01:50
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1401  Sue Wright             F5054        37/65    9:58     1:01:51
1402  Maureen Robeson        F6569          6/9    9:58     1:01:52
1403  Greg Toftdahl          M5559        51/71    9:58     1:01:54
1404  Joe Sage               M3539       94/113    9:58     1:01:54
1405  Rita Feldmanis         F4044       64/118    9:58     1:01:54
1406  Bob The Bra Sage       M3539       95/113    9:58     1:01:55
1407  Lisa Kirk              F3034       77/143    9:58     1:01:56
1408  John Livingston        M8084          1/1    9:59     1:01:57
1409  Katie Tashiro          F3034       78/143    9:59     1:01:57
1410  Melissa Doherty        F5054        38/65   10:00     1:02:03
1411  Rebecca Calcott        F2529       89/146   10:00     1:02:03
1412  Lauren Hatmaker        F4044       65/118   10:00     1:02:03
1413  Erin Moore             F3034       79/143   10:00     1:02:06
1414  Liam Davis             M1114        24/37   10:00     1:02:08
1415  Ben Moore              M3034      116/142   10:01     1:02:09
1416  Gisela Garcia          F6064         8/21   10:01     1:02:09
1417  Oliver Hering          M1114        25/37   10:01     1:02:11
1418  Sarah Francis          F2529       90/146   10:01     1:02:11
1419  Molly Buergey          F3539       82/151   10:01     1:02:13
1420  Jason Schar            M6064        43/58   10:01     1:02:13
1421  Jessica Ramp           F2024       61/104   10:01     1:02:14
1422  Shalea Alexander       F2529       91/146   10:01     1:02:14
1423  Isabel Acker           F1114        20/32   10:02     1:02:17
1424  Kristen Newell         F3034       80/143   10:02     1:02:18
1425  Gary Blackham          M6569        21/39   10:03     1:02:23
1426  Diana Wheat            F5054        39/65   10:03     1:02:23
1427  Jeremy Parmenter       M2529      111/135   10:03     1:02:24
1428  Michael Parmenter      M5559        52/71   10:03     1:02:27
1429  Elizabeth Kruse        F3034       81/143   10:03     1:02:27
1430  Chris Zeitner          M3034      117/142   10:03     1:02:27
1431  Micah Hudson           M3539       96/113   10:04     1:02:28
1432  Jessica Dalton         F3034       82/143   10:04     1:02:28
1433  Fawn Haase             F3539       83/151   10:04     1:02:29
1434  Sean Dalton            M2529      112/135   10:04     1:02:29
1435  Mary Ellen Mansfield   F4549        41/86   10:04     1:02:30
1436  Eric Anderson          M3539       97/113   10:04     1:02:31
1437  Michele Clemo          F4549        42/86   10:04     1:02:33
1438  David Wilkins          M7074        11/14   10:05     1:02:36
1439  Cody Fuller            M2529      113/135   10:05     1:02:36
1440  Alan Gilds             M4549        78/99   10:05     1:02:36
1441  Aaron Shoemaker        M3034      118/142   10:05     1:02:36
1442  Dena Keeler            F4044       66/118   10:05     1:02:37
1443  Cathey Susman          F4044       67/118   10:05     1:02:37
1444  Lynn Nicklay           F5054        40/65   10:05     1:02:39
1445  Kim Avenson            F5054        41/65   10:05     1:02:40
1446  Richard Gilbert        M5054        72/92   10:06     1:02:41
1447  Grace Litchfield       F1519        40/67   10:06     1:02:41
1448  Brian Miller           M4549        79/99   10:06     1:02:42
1449  Tom Dekker             M5054        73/92   10:06     1:02:42
1450  Leanne Fobert          F2529       92/146   10:06     1:02:43
1451  Andrea Cline           F3034       83/143   10:06     1:02:44
1452  Lindsay McClennen      F3034       84/143   10:07     1:02:46
1453  Hillary Masterson      F3034       85/143   10:07     1:02:46
1454  Jill Greig             F3539       84/151   10:07     1:02:47
1455  Lani Hein              F3034       86/143   10:07     1:02:48
1456  Tiffany Ramsdal        F3034       87/143   10:07     1:02:52
1457  Jeremy Steinberger     M3034      119/142   10:07     1:02:52
1458  Toni Steinberger       F2529       93/146   10:07     1:02:52
1459  Brian Puett            M4549        80/99   10:08     1:02:52
1460  Malisa Kroeger         F4549        43/86   10:08     1:02:54
1461  Danielle Tubman        F4044       68/118   10:08     1:02:54
1462  Asher Tubman           M3034      120/142   10:08     1:02:54
1463  Sara Garfinkel         F2529       94/146   10:08     1:02:54
1464  Maylian Pak            F3539       85/151   10:08     1:02:56
1465  Scott Loomer           M5559        53/71   10:08     1:02:58
1466  David Von Hippel       M5559        54/71   10:09     1:02:59
1467  Brennen Murphy         M0510         7/24   10:09     1:03:04
1468  Erin Lynch             F3034       88/143   10:10     1:03:07
1469  Amy Sage               F3539       86/151   10:10     1:03:09
1470  Sheila Hawkins         F4549        44/86   10:10     1:03:09
1471  Terry Tolles                          0/0   10:10     1:03:10
1472  Terri Trimboli         F4549        45/86   10:10     1:03:10
1473  Rhonda Daulton         F5054        42/65   10:11     1:03:11
1474  Charles Robeson        M6569        22/39   10:11     1:03:13
1475  Chris Urling           F6064         9/21   10:11     1:03:13
1476  Sean Ritchie           M3034      121/142   10:11     1:03:15
1477  Laurel Jentzsch        F2529       95/146   10:12     1:03:20
1478  Amy Swanson            F2529       96/146   10:12     1:03:22
1479  Kathy Stone            F5054        43/65   10:12     1:03:22
1480  Shawna Jensen          F3539       87/151   10:12     1:03:23
1481  Rory Christie          M1519        77/89   10:13     1:03:26
1482  Travis Ducker          M3034      122/142   10:14     1:03:31
1483  Francis Anderson-Blank M0510         8/24   10:15     1:03:36
1484  Jackie Mikalonis       F5559        24/42   10:15     1:03:37
1485  Connie Tapp            F5559        25/42   10:16     1:03:44
1486  Heather Case           F2529       97/146   10:16     1:03:46
1487  Debbie Jenkins         F5054        44/65   10:16     1:03:46
1488  Jim Settelmeyer        M5559        55/71   10:16     1:03:46
1489  Simone Schnabler       F2529       98/146   10:16     1:03:46
1490  Samantha Cairnes       F2529       99/146   10:16     1:03:47
1491  Cateliin Thompson      F3539       88/151   10:16     1:03:47
1492  Jenn Laver             F1519        41/67   10:16     1:03:47
1493  Eliza Jang             F4549        46/86   10:16     1:03:47
1494  Lannon Cling           M2529      114/135   10:16     1:03:48
1495  Ed Hoopman             M4044       86/103   10:17     1:03:50
1496  Emme Higgins           F0510         3/10   10:17     1:03:50
1497  Laurie Higgins         F3034       89/143   10:17     1:03:51
1498  Susanne Boykin         F3539       89/151   10:17     1:03:52
1499  Sara Bell              F4044       69/118   10:17     1:03:53
1500  Jim Seyfert            M5559        56/71   10:17     1:03:54
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1501  Richard Leutzinger     M7579          2/6   10:18     1:03:54
1502  Christopher Parsons    M6064        44/58   10:18     1:04:00
1503  Ellen Chiapuzio        F4549        47/86   10:19     1:04:02
1504  Jasmine Gevatosky      F2024       62/104   10:19     1:04:05
1505  Kim Larson             M5559        57/71   10:20     1:04:08
1506  Cliff Fairchild        M5054        74/92   10:20     1:04:10
1507  Leah Foy               F5559        26/42   10:20     1:04:11
1508  Gabe Koiishe           M1114        26/37   10:20     1:04:11
1509  Mindi Mitchell         F3539       90/151   10:20     1:04:11
1510  Benny Seidman          M0510         9/24   10:20     1:04:11
1511  Evan Wernecke          M2529      115/135   10:20     1:04:12
1512  Art Brunson            M5054        75/92   10:20     1:04:12
1513  Tom Robinson           M2529      116/135   10:20     1:04:13
1514  Ryan McKillop          M3539       98/113   10:21     1:04:14
1515  Carla Robinson         F3034       90/143   10:21     1:04:15
1516  Erin Gould             F3539       91/151   10:21     1:04:15
1517  Allison Booth          F1114        21/32   10:21     1:04:16
1518  Glenn Sardell          M6064        45/58   10:23     1:04:29
1519  Jim Lawson             M7579          3/6   10:23     1:04:30
1520  David Hausam           M5559        58/71   10:23     1:04:30
1521  Sara Ohrtman           F3539       92/151   10:23     1:04:31
1522  Mia Shea               F3539       93/151   10:23     1:04:31
1523  Eden Daniken           F2529      100/146   10:24     1:04:36
1524  Janene Goddard         F5054        45/65   10:24     1:04:37
1525  Richard Quigley        M6064        46/58   10:25     1:04:38
1526  Nora Wahlund           F2024       63/104   10:25     1:04:40
1527  Jill Smith             F3034       91/143   10:25     1:04:42
1528  Zane Grace             M1114        27/37   10:25     1:04:43
1529  Laura Boozer           F3539       94/151   10:25     1:04:43
1530  Christopher Groff      M3539       99/113   10:25     1:04:44
1531  Amy Barreau            F2529      101/146   10:25     1:04:44
1532  Joel Christensen       M2529      117/135   10:26     1:04:44
1533  Rachel Sardell         F3034       92/143   10:26     1:04:45
1534  Becky Owens            F4044       70/118   10:26     1:04:47
1535  Kara Holmes            F4044       71/118   10:26     1:04:47
1536  Kevin Williams         M4044       87/103   10:27     1:04:55
1537  Anna Houpt             F5559        27/42   10:27     1:04:55
1538  Taylor Holmes          F2024       64/104   10:27     1:04:56
1539  Koree Nelson           F2024       65/104   10:27     1:04:56
1540  Heather Hargreaves     F3539       95/151   10:27     1:04:56
1541  Don Ward               M5054        76/92   10:28     1:04:58
1542  Mark Wagner            M5054        77/92   10:28     1:04:59
1543  Jocelyn Park           F4044       72/118   10:28     1:05:00
1544  Patrick Melendy        M4044       88/103 1:05:04            
1545  Cindy Youngman         F6064        10/21   10:29     1:05:05
1546  Kelsey Hoard           F2024       66/104   10:29     1:05:05
1547  Jillian Walter         F2529      102/146   10:29     1:05:06
1548  Gregory Cole           M5559        59/71   10:30     1:05:09
1549  Ruth McBride           F5054        46/65   10:30     1:05:10
1550  Carolyn Harris         F3034       93/143   10:30     1:05:10
1551  Catherine Goslin       F4044       73/118   10:30     1:05:11
1552  Jami Burch             F3539       96/151   10:30     1:05:13
1553  Tina Dickson           F5054        47/65   10:30     1:05:13
1554  Shawnna Dao            F3034       94/143   10:30     1:05:14
1555  Sarah Diehr            F2529      103/146   10:31     1:05:15
1556  Ralph Hollingsworth    M6569        23/39   10:31     1:05:15
1557  Sara Mason             F3539       97/151   10:31     1:05:17
1558  Trina Hendricks        F3539       98/151   10:31     1:05:18
1559  Brian Megert           M4044       89/103   10:31     1:05:18
1560  Sofia Megert           F0510         4/10   10:31     1:05:18
1561  Nellie Reid            F2529      104/146   10:31     1:05:18
1562  Li Inkster             F4044       74/118   10:31     1:05:20
1563  Rich Hazel             M6064        47/58   10:32     1:05:23
1564  Allian Boughton        F3034       95/143   10:32     1:05:23
1565  Monica Wells           F3539       99/151   10:32     1:05:24
1566  Johnny Garcia          M1519        78/89   10:32     1:05:25
1567  Randy Prince           M6064        48/58   10:32     1:05:25
1568  Jessica Stipek         F1519        42/67   10:32     1:05:25
1569  Tiffany Brownson       F4044       75/118   10:32     1:05:25
1570  Kerry Sobol            F4044       76/118   10:32     1:05:28
1571  Chloe Swenson          F2024       67/104   10:33     1:05:29
1572  Ashley Elder           F2024       68/104   10:33     1:05:29
1573  Mark Carney            M4549        81/99   10:33     1:05:30
1574  Angela Gorman          F5054        48/65   10:33     1:05:31
1575  Zach Clayton           M2529      118/135   10:33     1:05:33
1576  Robyn Louden           F2529      105/146   10:33     1:05:33
1577  Page Betenson          F0510         5/10   10:34     1:05:34
1578  Stella Lucas           F0510         6/10   10:34     1:05:35
1579  Luke Arnold            M3034      123/142   10:34     1:05:35
1580  Audrey Betenson        F3034       96/143   10:34     1:05:35
1581  Monique Danziger       F3034       97/143   10:34     1:05:37
1582  Tara Parrillo          F4044       77/118   10:34     1:05:37
1583  Donald Johnson         M5559        60/71   10:34     1:05:39
1584  Karen Tapper           F3539      100/151   10:34     1:05:39
1585  Tricia Duncan          F4044       78/118   10:34     1:05:39
1586  Krista Foltz           F2529      106/146   10:34     1:05:39
1587  Ashley Horn            F2024       69/104   10:34     1:05:39
1588  Lise Stolze            F5559        28/42   10:35     1:05:40
1589  Morgan Fisher          M1519        79/89   10:35     1:05:41
1590  Rachel Kahn            F4044       79/118   10:35     1:05:43
1591  Kathy Lebrun           F3034       98/143   10:35     1:05:44
1592  Robert Stisser         M5054        78/92   10:35     1:05:44
1593  Jennifer Aleshire      F3539      101/151   10:35     1:05:44
1594  Jeff Lebrun            M3034      124/142   10:35     1:05:44
1595  Oscar Harbert                         0/0   10:35     1:05:45
1596  Raina Megert           F4044       80/118   10:35     1:05:45
1597  Rick Guerra            M5559        61/71   10:35     1:05:45
1598  Paul Hustrulid         M3034      125/142   10:35     1:05:45
1599  Courtney Olson         F3034       99/143   10:35     1:05:46
1600  Ashley Freeman         F2529      107/146   10:35     1:05:46
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1601  Mary Bartlett          F5054        49/65   10:36     1:05:46
1602  Malinda Trautman       F4549        48/86   10:36     1:05:47
1603  Maxwell Ebert          M1519        80/89   10:36     1:05:48
1604  Heather Willett        F4044       81/118   10:36     1:05:48
1605  Jocelyn Burdick        F3539      102/151   10:36     1:05:49
1606  Kaid'dub Pavel         M1114        28/37   10:36     1:05:49
1607  Tracey Hanes           F4044       82/118   10:36     1:05:51
1608  Brittney Young         F3539      103/151   10:36     1:05:51
1609  Carolyn Curran         F2024       70/104   10:37     1:05:55
1610  Matthew Cline          M3034      126/142   10:37     1:05:56
1611  Michele Peters-Carr    F5559        29/42   10:37     1:05:57
1612  Dennis Carr            M6064        49/58   10:37     1:05:58
1613  Jenny Arellano-Paudois F2529      108/146   10:37     1:05:58
1614  Bess Blacquiere        F4549        49/86   10:37     1:05:58
1615  Briana Lamb            F2529      109/146   10:38     1:06:04
1616  Patrick McCarthy       M3539      100/113   10:38     1:06:04
1617  Michael Freidman       M2529      119/135   10:38     1:06:04
1618  Heather McCarthy       F3539      104/151   10:38     1:06:05
1619  Dan Hatch              M4549        82/99   10:39     1:06:05
1620  Jasmine Hatch          F2529      110/146   10:39     1:06:06
1621  Misty Hatch            F4549        50/86   10:39     1:06:06
1622  Nathaniel Cook         M0510        10/24   10:39     1:06:06
1623  David Alavi            M5054        79/92   10:39     1:06:11
1624  Kaitlyn Alavi          F2024       71/104   10:40     1:06:11
1625  Robyn Morgan           F5559        30/42   10:40     1:06:11
1626  Eliesa Ing             F3034      100/143   10:40     1:06:12
1627  Ed Morgan              M6064        50/58   10:40     1:06:13
1628  Crystal Arp            F3034      101/143   10:40     1:06:16
1629  Conor Tracey           M2024        64/69   10:41     1:06:23
1630  Madeleine Peara        F1519        43/67   10:41     1:06:23
1631  Paula Lafferty         F3034      102/143   10:42     1:06:24
1632  John Lavassaur         M3539      101/113   10:42     1:06:27
1633  Brian Barnett          M3034      127/142   10:42     1:06:30
1634  William Kobyluck       M5054        80/92   10:43     1:06:31
1635  Melissa Robinson       F3539      105/151   10:43     1:06:33
1636  Eric Wills             M3539      102/113   10:43     1:06:34
1637  Sarah Booth            F3539      106/151   10:44     1:06:37
1638  Eden Finney            F3539      107/151   10:44     1:06:38
1639  Michelle Blood         F3539      108/151   10:44     1:06:40
1640  Claudia Vincent        F5054        50/65   10:44     1:06:41
1641  Joe Parmigiani         M0510        11/24   10:44     1:06:41
1642  Christian Parkess      M3539      103/113   10:45     1:06:42
1643  Mark Jordan            M4044       90/103   10:45     1:06:46
1644  Shekhar Ojha           M5054        81/92   10:45     1:06:48
1645  John Miller            M4044       91/103   10:46     1:06:48
1646  Lindsey Speed          F2529      111/146   10:46     1:06:50
1647  Larry Hirons           M7074        12/14   10:46     1:06:53
1648  Linda Phommarinh       F2529      112/146   10:46     1:06:54
1649  Dana Harrington        F2024       72/104   10:46     1:06:54
1650  Cara Harrington        F2529      113/146   10:46     1:06:54
1651  Joe Tucker             M4044       92/103   10:47     1:06:56
1652  Yvonne Decker          F4549        51/86   10:47     1:06:59
1653  Mike Decker            M5054        82/92   10:47     1:06:59
1654  Debbie Jang            F4044       83/118   10:48     1:07:02
1655  Barb Harris            F4549        52/86   10:48     1:07:04
1656  Austin Hocker          M2024        65/69   10:48     1:07:04
1657  Erin Kelly             F2024       73/104   10:49     1:07:07
1658  Olivia Curl            F2024       74/104   10:49     1:07:12
1659  Patrick Kouba          M5559        62/71   10:49     1:07:13
1660  Joby Patterson         F7074          3/4   10:49     1:07:13
1661  Heather Cotter         F3539      109/151   10:49     1:07:13
1662  Mike Baker             M6569        24/39   10:50     1:07:14
1663  Marissa Burnsed-Torres F2529      114/146   10:50     1:07:15
1664  Alyssa Bieberich       F2529      115/146   10:51     1:07:21
1665  Amy Mason              F4044       84/118   10:51     1:07:23
1666  Kent Howe              M6064        51/58   10:51     1:07:24
1667  Holly Parkess          F3539      110/151   10:51     1:07:24
1668  Amy Paschall           F4044       85/118   10:51     1:07:25
1669  Jeff Paschall          M4044       93/103   10:51     1:07:25
1670  Michelle Rodgers       F2024       75/104   10:51     1:07:26
1671  Hillary Moran          F3539      111/151   10:52     1:07:27
1672  Wally Cassel           M7579          4/6   10:52     1:07:28
1673  Gabrielle Norton-Guerr F2529      116/146   10:52     1:07:29
1674  Bryant Byrnes          M6064        52/58   10:52     1:07:30
1675  Tom Matney             M2529      120/135   10:52     1:07:30
1676  Alexandra Winkelman    F2529      117/146   10:52     1:07:31
1677  Laura Hubbard          F4549        53/86   10:52     1:07:31
1678  Laurie Kidd            F4044       86/118   10:52     1:07:31
1679  Fisher Nash            M1114        29/37   10:53     1:07:34
1680  Terry Lynn             F4549        54/86   10:53     1:07:36
1681  Kasandra Shields       F3034      103/143   10:54     1:07:44
1682  Heidi Fikstad          F3034      104/143   10:55     1:07:45
1683  David Piper            M3034      128/142   10:55     1:07:45
1684  Carrie Fortier         F3539      112/151   10:55     1:07:49
1685  Rebecca Wiltse         F3034      105/143   10:55     1:07:49
1686  Kimberly Vanderkley    F4549        55/86   10:56     1:07:51
1687  Sebrea Slaughter       F1114        22/32   10:56     1:07:53
1688  Abby Strand            F1114        23/32   10:56     1:07:54
1689  Patty Harrington       F5054        51/65   10:56     1:07:55
1690  David Nyland           M2529      121/135   10:56     1:07:56
1691  Eleanor Wakefield      F2529      118/146   10:56     1:07:56
1692  Sandy Goodell          F5559        31/42   10:58     1:08:05
1693  Paul Slovic            M7579          5/6   10:58     1:08:06
1694  Kim Rundstrom          F5054        52/65   10:58     1:08:08
1695  Bob Golly              M7579          6/6   10:58     1:08:09
1696  Richard Wright         M6569        25/39   10:59     1:08:10
1697  Colin Rea              M4044       94/103   10:59     1:08:11
1698  Tim Lehrbach           M3034      129/142   10:59     1:08:15
1699  Autumn Fargher         F3034      106/143   11:00     1:08:17
1700  Ann Claassen           F5559        32/42   11:00     1:08:18
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1701  Andreea Torjescu       F2529      119/146   11:00     1:08:19
1702  Stephen Fargher        M3034      130/142   11:00     1:08:19
1703  Katie Keidel           F3539      113/151   11:00     1:08:19
1704  Nichole Nicholson      F2529      120/146   11:00     1:08:20
1705  Theresa Haley          F4044       87/118   11:01     1:08:25
1706  Ek Ongkar Khalsa       F2024       76/104   11:01     1:08:27
1707  Jalese Cepeda          F2024       77/104   11:01     1:08:28
1708  Zane Sommers           M5559        63/71   11:02     1:08:29
1709  Jennifer Walter        F4044       88/118   11:02     1:08:30
1710  Keri Ricketts          F4044       89/118   11:02     1:08:31
1711  Ella Garner            F1114        24/32   11:02     1:08:32
1712  Steve Hughes           M5559        64/71   11:03     1:08:34
1713  Samara Phelps          F3539      114/151   11:03     1:08:36
1714  John Parmigiani        M4549        83/99   11:03     1:08:40
1715  Luciana Johnson        F1519        44/67   11:04     1:08:42
1716  Lynette Williams       F4549        56/86   11:04     1:08:42
1717  Nicole Schmidt         F4549        57/86   11:04     1:08:46
1718  Louis Schmidt          M0510        12/24   11:04     1:08:46
1719  Kathrin Walsch         F3034      107/143   11:04     1:08:46
1720  Jessica Embury         F2529      121/146   11:05     1:08:51
1721  Devin Irvin            M2529      122/135   11:05     1:08:51
1722  Leanne Ervin           F5559        33/42   11:06     1:08:53
1723  Seth Stewart           M2529      123/135   11:06     1:08:54
1724  Carter Woods           M1114        30/37   11:06     1:08:55
1725  Jack Hall              M1519        81/89   11:06     1:08:57
1726  Brett Hayes            M2024        66/69   11:06     1:08:57
1727  Kathleen Braithwait    F2529      122/146   11:06     1:08:58
1728  Billy Jr Solesbee      M2024        67/69   11:07     1:08:59
1729  Justine Solesbee       F2024       78/104   11:07     1:09:00
1730  Bill Solesbee          M4549        84/99   11:07     1:09:00
1731  John Hudson            M6569        26/39   11:08     1:09:06
1732  Lynn Lary              F4549        58/86   11:08     1:09:06
1733  Mariah Dula            F3539      115/151   11:08     1:09:06
1734  Kaylee O'Brien         F2024       79/104   11:08     1:09:07
1735  Luis Barreto-Guillen   M1519        82/89   11:08     1:09:07
1736  Linda Brunson          F4549        59/86   11:08     1:09:08
1737  Gordon Brunson         M1114        31/37   11:08     1:09:08
1738  Savannah Wegener       F1114        25/32   11:08     1:09:08
1739  Ellen Murphy           F2024       80/104   11:08     1:09:09
1740  Richard Hansen         M6569        27/39   11:09     1:09:13
1741  Janice Ziegler         F5054        53/65   11:09     1:09:14
1742  Melissa Beckwith       F5054        54/65   11:09     1:09:15
1743  Stacia Hood            F4044       90/118   11:09     1:09:15
1744  Taryn Hanes            F0510         7/10   11:09     1:09:15
1745  Rick Wolfgang          M6569        28/39   11:09     1:09:16
1746  Karen Wolfgang         F6064        11/21   11:09     1:09:16
1747  Shelby Klarr           F4044       91/118   11:10     1:09:19
1748  Darin Klarr            M4044       95/103   11:10     1:09:19
1749  Jennifer Lleras        F2529      123/146   11:10     1:09:21
1750  Russell Wingard        M5054        83/92   11:10     1:09:22
1751  Nobuko Wingard         F4044       92/118   11:10     1:09:24
1752  Jared Anderson         M2529      124/135   11:11     1:09:26
1753  Patrick Stevens        M4044       96/103   11:11     1:09:26
1754  Cynthia Garner         F3539      116/151   11:11     1:09:27
1755  Miles Stevens          M1114        32/37   11:11     1:09:28
1756  Robert Pence           M3034      131/142   11:11     1:09:29
1757  Destiny Pence          F3539      117/151   11:11     1:09:29
1758  Ramsey Schar           F1114        26/32   11:11     1:09:29
1759  Lori Schar             F3539      118/151   11:11     1:09:29
1760  Cody Gilman            M0510        13/24   11:12     1:09:32
1761  Tatiana Cordova        F3034      108/143   11:12     1:09:34
1762  Amy Gilman             F4044       93/118   11:12     1:09:35
1763  Mark Gilman            M4044       97/103   11:12     1:09:35
1764  Peter Noble            M6569        29/39   11:12     1:09:35
1765  Lauren Haga            F2024       81/104   11:13     1:09:39
1766  Allie Bright           F2024       82/104   11:13     1:09:40
1767  Mathew Loyd            M2529      125/135   11:13     1:09:42
1768  Maddie Campbell        F1519        45/67   11:13     1:09:42
1769  Bella Brown            F1519        46/67   11:13     1:09:42
1770  Sophia Mitchell        F1519        47/67   11:14     1:09:43
1771  Katie Harbert          F3034      109/143   11:14     1:09:43
1772  Alyssa Cagle           F2529      124/146   11:14     1:09:43
1773  Alex Tibbitts          M2024        68/69   11:14     1:09:43
1774  Ollie Harbert                         0/0   11:14     1:09:44
1775  Rachael Holt           F2024       83/104   11:14     1:09:44
1776  Larry Egan             M6569        30/39   11:15     1:09:52
1777  Seandra Reese          F4044       94/118   11:16     1:09:55
1778  Susan Pavel            F4549        60/86   11:16     1:09:57
1779  Christina Mead         F4044       95/118   11:16     1:09:58
1780  Cassidy Bongers        F3034      110/143   11:16     1:09:58
1781  Jon Price              M4549        85/99   11:16     1:09:59
1782  Shannon Dolan          F4549        61/86   11:17     1:10:01
1783  Lacie Tolle            F3034      111/143   11:17     1:10:01
1784  Robert Mikkelsen       M6569        31/39   11:17     1:10:02
1785  Brandi Aston           F3539      119/151   11:17     1:10:04
1786  Bill Bezuk             M4549        86/99   11:18     1:10:09
1787  Pamela Tyrrell         F4044       96/118   11:18     1:10:10
1788  Beth Stormshak         F4549        62/86   11:18     1:10:11
1789  Nicholas Lawlor        M3539      104/113   11:18     1:10:12
1790  Renee Bailey           F3539      120/151   11:19     1:10:15
1791  Austin Bailey          M3539      105/113   11:19     1:10:16
1792  Lourdes Sanchez        F4044       97/118   11:19     1:10:19
1793  Tami Neuharth          F3539      121/151   11:20     1:10:24
1794  Benjamin Miller        M4044       98/103   11:20     1:10:24
1795  Elyse Dickie           F2024       84/104   11:20     1:10:25
1796  Ivan Sumner            M6569        32/39   11:21     1:10:31
1797  Randy Lewis            M6569        33/39   11:22     1:10:37
1798  Lo Lewis               F5559        34/42   11:22     1:10:37
1799  Shannon Sardell        F3539      122/151   11:22     1:10:37
1800  Ramona Magambo         F3539      123/151   11:23     1:10:42
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1801  Jackie McGrath         F2529      125/146   11:23     1:10:44
1802  Sara Connors           F3539      124/151   11:24     1:10:48
1803  Kathy Butler           F6064        12/21   11:24     1:10:50
1804  Amanda Fisher          F3539      125/151   11:24     1:10:50
1805  Katie Babits           F3034      112/143   11:25     1:10:52
1806  Dawn Marlan            F4549        63/86   11:26     1:11:02
1807  Christopher Everett    M3034      132/142   11:26     1:11:02
1808  Catrin Rode            F4549        64/86   11:27     1:11:03
1809  Kyndal Howell          F2529      126/146   11:27     1:11:06
1810  Kayla Swindler         F2529      127/146   11:27     1:11:07
1811  Sara Haver             F2024       85/104   11:27     1:11:08
1812  Robert Hawtree         M6064        53/58   11:27     1:11:09
1813  Kent Henriksen         M6064        54/58   11:27     1:11:09
1814  Jessyka Cook           F1519        48/67   11:28     1:11:12
1815  Audrey Garrett         F4549        65/86   11:28     1:11:13
1816  Makinzie Bryant        F2024       86/104   11:28     1:11:14
1817  Laura Farthing         F3539      126/151   11:28     1:11:14
1818  Gabrielle Thompson     F2529      128/146   11:29     1:11:17
1819  Raina Bondurant        F3539      127/151   11:29     1:11:19
1820  Angie Larson           F4044       98/118   11:31     1:11:31
1821  Bob Hollander          M7074        13/14   11:31     1:11:32
1822  Fernando Ortiz         M3539      106/113   11:31     1:11:33
1823  Kamala Shugar          F4044       99/118   11:32     1:11:35
1824  Dave Degarmo           M4549        87/99   11:32     1:11:38
1825  Sonja Taylor           F4549        66/86   11:32     1:11:38
1826  Luke Gary              M1114        33/37   11:32     1:11:39
1827  Marissa Sgoodman       F2024       87/104   11:33     1:11:41
1828  Brice Gary             M4549        88/99   11:33     1:11:41
1829  Grace Brunson          F1519        49/67   11:33     1:11:43
1830  John Wahlund           M5559        65/71   11:34     1:11:51
1831  Janet Heinonen         F6064        13/21   11:34     1:11:52
1832  Imber Lingard          F3539      128/151   11:34     1:11:53
1833  Tom Jefferson          M6569        34/39   11:35     1:11:54
1834  Leroy Douglas          M5559        66/71   11:35     1:11:57
1835  Christy Meyer          F3539      129/151   11:36     1:11:59
1836  Molly Tveite           F3034      113/143   11:36     1:12:05
1837  Tammy Werner           F4549        67/86   11:37     1:12:10
1838  Annie Pak              F3034      114/143   11:37     1:12:10
1839  Laura Smith            F3539      130/151   11:37     1:12:10
1840  Michelle Moody         F4044      100/118   11:37     1:12:10
1841  Molly Bineham          F1519        50/67   11:37     1:12:11
1842  Amelia Bineham         F1519        51/67   11:37     1:12:11
1843  Lee Moody              M4044       99/103   11:37     1:12:11
1844  Zack Neblock           M1519        83/89   11:37     1:12:11
1845  Kevin Bineham          M4549        89/99   11:38     1:12:12
1846  Lauren Barkmann        F2024       88/104   11:39     1:12:21
1847  Karla Torres           F4044      101/118   11:39     1:12:22
1848  Dan Campbell           M6569        35/39   11:39     1:12:23
1849  Kendalynn Ball         F1519        52/67   11:40     1:12:25
1850  Jenni Manninen         F1519        53/67   11:40     1:12:25
1851  Valerie Neuhaus        F3539      131/151   11:40     1:12:27
1852  Kayna Robison          F2024       89/104   11:40     1:12:29
1853  Kelsey Pemberton       F2024       90/104   11:40     1:12:29
1854  Duane Blair            M3034      133/142   11:40     1:12:30
1855  Trevor Blair           M0510        14/24   11:41     1:12:35
1856  Jennifer Jarman        F4044      102/118   11:42     1:12:40
1857  Autumn Wise            F3034      115/143   11:43     1:12:46
1858  Randy Harrington       M5054        84/92   11:43     1:12:46
1859  Michael Johnson        M2529      126/135   11:43     1:12:48
1860  Jessica Lleras         F3539      132/151   11:44     1:12:49
1861  Sarah Ashcroft         F3034      116/143   11:44     1:12:50
1862  Laura Swanson          F2529      129/146   11:44     1:12:52
1863  Yancey Deyoung         F3539      133/151   11:44     1:12:55
1864  Rena Gold              F4044      103/118   11:45     1:12:55
1865  Michelle Leighton      F4044      104/118   11:45     1:12:56
1866  Kerry Sheehan          F1519        54/67   11:45     1:12:58
1867  Tasha Proudfoot        F4044      105/118   11:47     1:13:09
1868  Roy Anderson           M3034      134/142   11:47     1:13:13
1869  Chelsi Spence          F3034      117/143   11:49     1:13:21
1870  Jack Johnson           M3539      107/113   11:49     1:13:22
1871  Ariana Hernandez       F2024       91/104   11:49     1:13:23
1872  Jocelyn Bonebrake      F3539      134/151   11:50     1:13:30
1873  Keith Gelbrich         M6569        36/39   11:50     1:13:30
1874  Wing Lau               F3034      118/143   11:51     1:13:33
1875  Brandon Rathje         M3034      135/142   11:51     1:13:36
1876  Paul Bowers            M4549        90/99   11:52     1:13:39
1877  Kelly Kohlbry          F2024       92/104   11:53     1:13:49
1878  Jennie Magnuson        F2024       93/104   11:53     1:13:49
1879  Rd Wegener             M4549        91/99   11:53     1:13:50
1880  Ben Dieter             M3539      108/113   11:54     1:13:51
1881  Jennifer Nyburg        F3539      135/151   11:55     1:13:57
1882  Laura Hampton          F4549        68/86   11:55     1:13:58
1883  Paul Clifford          M4044      100/103   11:55     1:13:58
1884  Anne Mattson           F5559        35/42   11:55     1:13:59
1885  Rachel Rochester       F3034      119/143   11:55     1:14:00
1886  Tony Vuksich           M6064        55/58   11:55     1:14:02
1887  Mariam Wahed           F2024       94/104   11:55     1:14:03
1888  Kirsti Haley           F1519        55/67   11:56     1:14:04
1889  Jessica Baker          F3034      120/143   11:56     1:14:04
1890  Ashley Owen            F1519        56/67   11:56     1:14:06
1891  Shannon Rose           F3539      136/151   11:56     1:14:06
1892  Ivanna Ramsdal         F2024       95/104   11:57     1:14:10
1893  Jeremy Thomas          M3539      109/113   11:59     1:14:24
1894  David Cragun           M3034      136/142   12:01     1:14:38
1895  Caleb Cragun           M0510        15/24   12:01     1:14:40
1896  Guy Morgan             M5054        85/92   12:01     1:14:40
1897  Susan Chiapella        F5054        55/65   12:02     1:14:46
1898  Nicole Lacamp          F3034      121/143   12:02     1:14:47
1899  Lindsay Zubriski       F2529      130/146   12:03     1:14:47
1900  Emma Downs             F2529      131/146   12:03     1:14:49
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1901  Samantha Elkins        F2529      132/146   12:05     1:15:01
1902  Brandy Tucker          F4044      106/118   12:06     1:15:10
1903  Kate McGlamery         F2529      133/146   12:07     1:15:12
1904  Audrey Blankenship     F3034      122/143   12:07     1:15:13
1905  Ethan Russell          M3539      110/113   12:07     1:15:14
1906  Danielle Arthur        F2529      134/146   12:07     1:15:16
1907  Anne Goode             F7074          4/4   12:08     1:15:21
1908  Jamie Wortman          F2529      135/146   12:09     1:15:25
1909  Lynne Morin            F4044      107/118   12:09     1:15:25
1910  Darren Harwood         M4549        92/99   12:09     1:15:25
1911  Kelly Parmenter        F4549        69/86   12:09     1:15:27
1912  Cindy Fenn             F4044      108/118   12:10     1:15:32
1913  Matthew Driskill       M2529      127/135   12:10     1:15:32
1914  Stephen Aalberg        M2529      128/135   12:10     1:15:33
1915  Buz Mattson            M6064        56/58   12:10     1:15:34
1916  Jessica Reichman       F6064        14/21   12:11     1:15:37
1917  Ethan Hass             M1114        34/37   12:11     1:15:40
1918  Robyn Hass             F4044      109/118   12:11     1:15:40
1919  Vanesa Gunther         F5054        56/65   12:13     1:15:52
1920  Syndi Beavers          F4549        70/86   12:13     1:15:55
1921  Brenda Webber          F3539      137/151   12:14     1:15:55
1922  Kelly Conlon           F5054        57/65   12:14     1:15:56
1923  Rachel Hunt            F4044      110/118   12:14     1:15:56
1924  Annie Tibbitts         F2024       96/104   12:14     1:15:57
1925  Jeremiah Hunt          M3539      111/113   12:14     1:15:57
1926  Vivian MacKenzie       F4549        71/86   12:14     1:15:57
1927  Roy Alaniz             M2529      129/135   12:14     1:15:57
1928  Gordon Tibbitts        M5054        86/92   12:14     1:15:58
1929  Kate Morgan            F6064        15/21   12:14     1:15:59
1930  Debbie Rogers          F5054        58/65   12:15     1:16:03
1931  Francisco Gray         M3034      137/142   12:16     1:16:09
1932  Victoria Reese         F3034      123/143   12:17     1:16:15
1933  Suzanna Hansen         F6064        16/21   12:19     1:16:28
1934  Jessica Bearden-Labrum F3034      124/143   12:19     1:16:29
1935  Alfonso Carrillo       M2529      130/135   12:20     1:16:36
1936  Sara Blackwell         F5559        36/42   12:20     1:16:38
1937  Maggie Hadley          F4044      111/118   12:21     1:16:39
1938  Mary Parmigiani        F0510         8/10   12:21     1:16:44
1939  Anne Parmigiani        F4549        72/86   12:21     1:16:44
1940  Tayah Butler           F3539      138/151   12:23     1:16:52
1941  Christopher Everett    M3034      138/142   12:24     1:16:59
1942  Claire Litchfield      F1519        57/67   12:24     1:17:03
1943  Paula Litchfield       F4549        73/86   12:25     1:17:04
1944  Brad Litchfield        M4549        93/99   12:25     1:17:04
1945  Jennifer Forsyth       F4549        74/86   12:25     1:17:04
1946  Kristin Welsch         F3034      125/143   12:26     1:17:16
1947  Hallie Ford            F1519        58/67   12:27     1:17:16
1948  Jessica Langley        F3034      126/143   12:28     1:17:25
1949  Shelby Krebs           F3034      127/143   12:28     1:17:25
1950  Emily Edwards          F1519        59/67   12:29     1:17:34
1951  Eran Schlesinger       M4549        94/99   12:30     1:17:38
1952  Samantha Nasalroad     F2529      136/146   12:32     1:17:49
1953  Karin Clarke           F4549        75/86   12:32     1:17:49
1954  Martha Morales         F3034      128/143   12:33     1:17:56
1955  Chelsea Seghetti       F3034      129/143   12:33     1:17:56
1956  Yazmin Garcia          F2529      137/146   12:33     1:17:57
1957  Chelsea Smith          F2024       97/104   12:33     1:17:58
1958  Maralee Gray           F6064        17/21   12:35     1:18:10
1959  Linda Trickey          F6064        18/21   12:35     1:18:11
1960  Bob Laver              M5559        67/71   12:36     1:18:18
1961  Joe Laver              M1519        84/89   12:37     1:18:18
1962  Mark Powell            F4549        76/86   12:38     1:18:25
1963  Phaedra Salcedo        F5054        59/65   12:38     1:18:25
1964  Kathryn Zakhary        F2024       98/104   12:38     1:18:27
1965  Rachel Denning         F3539      139/151   12:38     1:18:28
1966  Jonas Spencer          M0510        16/24   12:39     1:18:33
1967  Hank Alley             M6569        37/39   12:39     1:18:33
1968  Christopher Baker      M3539      112/113   12:39     1:18:33
1969  Natalie Durlacher      F4549        77/86   12:39     1:18:36
1970  Courtney Spencer       F3539      140/151   12:39     1:18:37
1971  Mary Staszak           F4549        78/86   12:40     1:18:39
1972  Owen Geiger            M0510        17/24   12:40     1:18:40
1973  Richard Geiger         M5054        87/92   12:40     1:18:40
1974  Heather Dillon         F3539      141/151   12:41     1:18:43
1975  Dora Marroquin         F6064        19/21   12:42     1:18:53
1976  Michael Mehringer      M3034      139/142   12:42     1:18:53
1977  Kate Becker            F3034      130/143   12:42     1:18:55
1978  Kirsten Camerer        F3034      131/143   12:43     1:18:57
1979  Adrienne Hston         F4044      112/118   12:45     1:19:09
1980  Elin Raybun            F3034      132/143   12:46     1:19:17
1981  McKinley Patrick       F1519        60/67   12:47     1:19:20
1982  Dylan Malpass          M1519        85/89   12:47     1:19:20
1983  Marjean Yates          F5559        37/42   12:47     1:19:23
1984  Spencer Hurbis         F1519        61/67   12:47     1:19:26
1985  Jillian Wightman       F5054        60/65   12:47     1:19:26
1986  Kristi Wallace         F5054        61/65   12:49     1:19:33
1987  Joseph Harris                         0/0   12:49     1:19:34
1988  Alex Landry            F2024       99/104   12:49     1:19:38
1989  Pamela Sirianni        F3539      142/151   12:50     1:19:43
1990  Kari Hughes            F5054        62/65   12:52     1:19:53
1991  Jacen Fulfer           M1519        86/89   12:53     1:19:58
1992  Chase Lovendahl        M1519        87/89   12:53     1:20:01
1993  Deanna Teaven          F3034      133/143   12:53     1:20:02
1994  Joann Martin           F5054        63/65   12:57     1:20:23
1995  Chere Bergstrom        F3539      143/151   12:57     1:20:24
1996  Sydney Bineham         F1114        27/32   12:58     1:20:32
1997  Deanna Adams           F4549        79/86   12:58     1:20:33
1998  Cassidy Powell         F1519        62/67   12:58     1:20:33
1999  Liz Lahey              F3034      134/143   12:58     1:20:35
2000  Susan Holzg Holzgang   F5559        38/42   12:58     1:20:35
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2001  Neal Kenney            M1519        88/89   12:59     1:20:38
2002  Simone Kenney          F2529      138/146   12:59     1:20:39
2003  Kira Powell            F1519        63/67   13:00     1:20:43
2004  Katie Ritter           F3539      144/151   13:00     1:20:46
2005  Gyoung-Ah Lee          F4549        80/86   13:02     1:20:58
2006  David Helfand          M5559        68/71   13:05     1:21:15
2007  Brian Shoop            M3034      140/142   13:05     1:21:17
2008  Blaine Hilton          M2529      131/135   13:10     1:21:48
2009  Carly Purdy            F2529      139/146   13:12     1:21:57
2010  Eric Greenquist        M6064        57/58   13:14     1:22:13
2011  Kirsten Hall           F3034      135/143   13:14     1:22:14
2012  Christine Harwood      F4044      113/118   13:15     1:22:20
2013  Nate Miller            M2529      132/135   13:17     1:22:27
2014  Krista Miller          F2529      140/146   13:17     1:22:29
2015  Hannah Becker                         0/0   13:17     1:22:31
2016  Alison Garner          F3539      145/151   13:19     1:22:43
2017  Teresa Arnold          F5559        39/42   13:19     1:22:44
2018  Sarah Grace            F4044      114/118   13:21     1:22:57
2019  Kenneth Yada           M5559        69/71   13:23     1:23:04
2020  Bonnie Domnich         F3034      136/143   13:25     1:23:20
2021  Megan Leslie           F2024      100/104   13:28     1:23:36
2022  Hannah Carr            F2024      101/104   13:28     1:23:37
2023  Morgan Eastin          F3034      137/143   13:28     1:23:38
2024  Joel Mathers           M4549        95/99   13:30     1:23:53
2025  Adam Reeder            M0510        18/24   13:33     1:24:08
2026  Kyle Smith             M2529      133/135   13:33     1:24:11
2027  Jessie Smith           F2529      141/146   13:33     1:24:12
2028  Mike Reeder            M3539      113/113   13:33     1:24:12
2029  Jackson Reeder         M0510        19/24   13:34     1:24:14
2030  Elijah Gilman          M1114        35/37   13:35     1:24:19
2031  Emily Cowles           F1114        28/32   13:36     1:24:30
2032  Derek French           M4549        96/99   13:38     1:24:40
2033  Joe Housen             M5054        88/92   13:42     1:25:04
2034  Marisa Housen          F1519        64/67   13:42     1:25:04
2035  Kim Reeder             F3539      146/151   13:42     1:25:05
2036  Trena Hilton           F3034      138/143   13:43     1:25:14
2037  Kathy Okerberg         F5559        40/42   13:44     1:25:19
2038  Brittni Ramp           F2529      142/146   13:46     1:25:32
2039  Kailee Ramp            F2529      143/146   13:46     1:25:33
2040  Julie Seghetti         F4549        81/86   13:52     1:26:06
2041  Pat Brennan            F5559        41/42   13:56     1:26:30
2042  Francine Davis         F4549        82/86   13:56     1:26:34
2043  Thomas Mitchell        M2529      134/135   13:57     1:26:38
2044  Jeffrey Lanning        M2529      135/135   13:59     1:26:49
2045  Meagan Lanning         F2024      102/104   13:59     1:26:53
2046  Lucas Merrill          M0510        20/24   14:01     1:27:01
2047  Tausha Merrill         F4549        83/86   14:01     1:27:02
2048  Lorenzo Merrill        M5559        70/71   14:01     1:27:03
2049  Meg Dean               F3539      147/151   14:02     1:27:10
2050  Katie Corwin           F4044      115/118   14:02     1:27:10
2051  Daniel Patterson       M4044      101/103   14:02     1:27:12
2052  Matt Johnson           M1519        89/89   14:07     1:27:38
2053  Trevor Cowles          M0510        21/24   14:07     1:27:41
2054  Jake Mahon             M3034      141/142   14:08     1:27:44
2055  John Simmons           M7074        14/14   14:08     1:27:49
2056  Kari Preston           F3034      139/143   14:09     1:27:51
2057  Victoria Boudreaux     F6569          7/9   14:11     1:28:06
2058  Robin Forster          F6064        20/21   14:12     1:28:11
2059  Patrick Brand          M5054        89/92   14:14     1:28:24
2060  Jacobo Decastillo      M1114        36/37   14:24     1:29:28
2061  Ronzie Bryant          M6569        38/39   14:24     1:29:29
2062  Trina Radcliffe        F5054        64/65   14:25     1:29:33
2063  Natalia Cota           F4549        84/86   14:26     1:29:36
2064  Saleigh Schor          F0510         9/10   14:29     1:29:59
2065  Daniel Dickens         M3034      142/142   14:30     1:30:05
2066  Stephanie Schor        F2529      144/146   14:31     1:30:11
2067  Sofia McManus          F6569          8/9   14:39     1:31:02
2068  Noah Cragun            M0510        22/24   14:42     1:31:20
2069  Jennifer Cragun        F3034      140/143   14:43     1:31:23
2070  Maya Fill              F1114        29/32   14:43     1:31:23
2071  Richard Gunter         M5559        71/71   14:47     1:31:46
2072  Hannah Cline                          0/0   14:49     1:32:00
2073  Mary Phoenix           F4549        85/86   14:50     1:32:08
2074  Alice Kenyon           F5559        42/42   14:51     1:32:14
2075  Kris Newman            M5054        90/92   14:51     1:32:17
2076  Sarah Newman           F2024      103/104   14:51     1:32:17
2077  Stephanie Fuller       F3034      141/143   15:00     1:33:10
2078  Hayley Forsyth         F1519        65/67   15:01     1:33:15
2079  Julia Forsyth          F1519        66/67   15:01     1:33:15
2080  Douglas Barr           M4549        97/99   15:02     1:33:22
2081  Chris Embury           M5054        91/92   15:04     1:33:33
2082  Frances Munkenbeck     F6569          9/9   15:20     1:35:16
2083  Tam Nash               F4044      116/118   15:21     1:35:22
2084  Natalie Inouye         F4549        86/86   15:22     1:35:24
2085  Fay Sunada             F5054        65/65   15:22     1:35:25
2086  Chelsae Staton         F2529      145/146   15:23     1:35:33
2087  Amanda Walter          F1114        30/32   15:23     1:35:33
2088  Hannah Walter          F2529      146/146   15:23     1:35:34
2089  Mark Walter            M4044      102/103   15:23     1:35:34
2090  Linnea Kittrell        F3539      148/151   15:29     1:36:09
2091  Sasha Woodward         F4044      117/118   15:41     1:37:25
2092  Mark Woodward          M4549        98/99   15:41     1:37:25
2093  Angel Tejada Martinez  M0510        23/24   15:44     1:37:44
2094  Luisa Foyain           F3539      149/151   15:49     1:38:15
2095  Chelsey Bonebrake      F3034      142/143   15:51     1:38:28
2096  Douglas Wilkinson      M6569        39/39   15:59     1:39:14
2097  Jerusha Karraker       F3539      150/151   16:03     1:39:43
2098  Shadiin Garcia         F3539      151/151   16:04     1:39:48
2099  Isaiah Koiishe         M1114        37/37   16:04     1:39:48
2100  Linda Willis           F6064        21/21   16:06     1:40:02
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2101  Adriene Willis         F0510        10/10   16:06     1:40:02
2102  Ciaran Moses           M0510        24/24   16:10     1:40:27
2103  Louis Moses            M6064        58/58   16:10     1:40:27
2104  Dana Bankus            F3034      143/143   16:14     1:40:51
2105  Jessica Dowdy          F2024      104/104   16:24     1:41:54
2106  Benjamin Demoss        M2024        69/69   16:25     1:41:55
2107  Camille Powell         F1114        31/32   16:27     1:42:09
2108  Melton Martinez        M4044      103/103   16:39     1:43:26
2109  Jeralyn Cleary         F4044      118/118   16:43     1:43:52
2110  Jeff Yamada            M4549        99/99   17:34     1:49:09
2111  Cecilia Yamada         F1114        32/32   17:34     1:49:09
2112  Mike Ware              M5054        92/92   18:05     1:52:17
2113  Annie Ware             F1519        67/67   18:05     1:52:17
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